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GBSC Sub Zero Meet  January 15, 16 2010, Sanction #: 2010-106WI

Southwest High School - 25 Yard Pool

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-WI  8Seidler, Mari T1 18.63

SCSC-WI  7Colon, Isabel A2 19.09

GBSC-WI  7Stumpf, Rachel G3 19.48

PASC-WI  7Schauske, Abi M4 21.04

NEAT-WI  7Sager, Ashley M5 21.08

WAVE-WI  8Waters, Kaley R*6 22.65

HSSB-WI  8Hurrish, Gracie L*6 22.65

ASC-WI  7Wise, Chista M8 22.84

WAVE-WI  7Osero, Avrianna L9 22.87

ASC-WI  8Fischer, Lauren B10 23.30

ASC-WI  8Fischer, Emma G11 23.69

WAVE-WI  8Eisele, Claire R12 23.87

GBSC-WI  6McWilliams, Mikayla I13 23.93

WAVE-WI  7Cowell, Kara G14 24.22

HSSB-WI  8Hoffman, Rachel E15 25.07

HSSB-WI  6Warren, Natalie C16 25.84

GBSC-WI  6Kyles, Anna L17 26.35

NEAT-WI  8Peterson, Grace H18 26.73

SCSC-WI  6White, Kendra J19 29.20

PASC-WI  8Boerst, Jenna J20 32.57

HSSB-WI  6Baynes, Madison L21 34.21

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI  8Lasecki, Emma R1 34.69

PASC-WI  8Schauske, Kaitlyn M2 34.84

WAVE-WI  8Seidler, Mari T3 41.95

SCSC-WI  7Colon, Isabel A4 43.04

GBSC-WI  7Stumpf, Rachel G5 43.48

HSSB-WI  8Krohn, Ava M6 46.45

SCSC-WI  8Hohn, Sarah J7 47.64

NEAT-WI  8Peterson, Grace H8 49.81

WAVE-WI  8Waters, Kaley R9 51.17

HSSB-WI  8Hoffman, Rachel E10 52.92

WAVE-WI  7Osero, Avrianna L11 53.45

PASC-WI  7Schauske, Abi M12 53.50

GBSC-WI  6Kyles, Anna L13 57.14

WAVE-WI  7Cowell, Kara G14 58.30

WAVE-WI  8Eisele, Claire R15 1:05.80

HSSB-WI  6Baynes, Madison L16 1:08.06

NEAT-WI  7Sager, Ashley M--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI  7Colon, Isabel A1 21.66

HSSB-WI  8Baynes, Emily S2 22.45

HSSB-WI  8Gustafson, Shae L3 22.73

HSSB-WI  8Krohn, Ava M4 22.83

ASC-WI  8Fischer, Lauren B5 25.27

HSSB-WI  6Gustafson, Mara C6 25.54

PASC-WI  7Schauske, Abi M7 25.75

NEAT-WI  8Peterson, Grace H8 26.07

GBSC-WI  6McWilliams, Mikayla I9 26.36

HSSB-WI  8Hurrish, Gracie L10 26.67

WAVE-WI  8Waters, Kaley R11 27.18

HSSB-WI  6Warren, Natalie C12 27.38

HSSB-WI  8Hoffman, Rachel E13 27.48

ASC-WI  8Fischer, Emma G14 27.52

GBSC-WI  6Kyles, Anna L15 27.76

ASC-WI  7Wise, Chista M16 27.89

WAVE-WI  8Eisele, Claire R17 27.97

NEAT-WI  7Sager, Ashley M18 29.97

WAVE-WI  7Osero, Avrianna L19 30.49

SCSC-WI  6White, Kendra J20 31.12

WAVE-WI  7Cowell, Kara G21 32.04

PASC-WI  8Boerst, Jenna J22 32.60

HSSB-WI  6Baynes, Madison L23 33.09

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI  8Lasecki, Emma R1 21.00

PASC-WI  8Schauske, Kaitlyn M2 22.89

HSSB-WI  8Baynes, Emily S3 26.02

HSSB-WI  6Warren, Natalie C4 28.19

GBSC-WI  7Stumpf, Rachel G5 28.70

HSSB-WI  8Krohn, Ava M6 29.94

HSSB-WI  8Hurrish, Gracie L7 30.01

ASC-WI  8Fischer, Lauren B8 30.46

ASC-WI  8Fischer, Emma G9 32.89

SCSC-WI  8Hohn, Sarah J10 33.34

GBSC-WI  6Kyles, Anna L--- DQ

ASC-WI  7Wise, Chista M--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI  8Lasecki, Emma R1 17.50

PASC-WI  8Schauske, Kaitlyn M2 18.02

WAVE-WI  8Seidler, Mari T3 23.34

ASC-WI  7Wise, Chista M4 26.43

NEAT-WI  8Peterson, Grace H*5 27.09

SCSC-WI  8Hohn, Sarah J*5 27.09

ASC-WI  8Fischer, Lauren B7 28.69

WAVE-WI  7Cowell, Kara G8 31.51

HSSB-WI  8Hurrish, Gracie L9 31.98

PASC-WI  7Schauske, Abi M10 32.61

HSSB-WI  8Hoffman, Rachel E11 34.76

HSSB-WI  6Baynes, Madison L12 40.50

WAVE-WI  7Osero, Avrianna L--- DQ

WAVE-WI  8Eisele, Claire R--- DQ

ASC-WI  8Fischer, Emma G--- DQ

HSSB-WI  6Warren, Natalie C--- DQ

NEAT-WI  7Sager, Ashley M--- DQ

WAVE-WI  8Waters, Kaley R--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI  8Lasecki, Emma R1 1:26.28

40.62 45.66

PASC-WI  8Schauske, Kaitlyn M2 1:35.73

42.00 53.73

GBSC-WI  7Stumpf, Rachel G3 1:46.13

50.39 55.74

HSSB-WI  8Krohn, Ava M4 1:48.57

47.15 1:01.42

WAVE-WI  8Seidler, Mari T5 1:50.86

52.83 58.03

HSSB-WI  8Baynes, Emily S6 1:52.80

52.93 59.87

HSSB-WI  6Gustafson, Mara C7 2:07.32

1:00.35 1:06.97

SCSC-WI  8Hohn, Sarah J--- DQ

59.02 1:10.46

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSSB-WI1 1:19.87

Gustafson, Shae L 8 Krohn, Ava M 8

Gustafson, Mara C 6 Baynes, Emily S 8

38.78 41.09

AGBSC-WI2 1:28.21

Lasecki, Emma R 8 McWilliams, Mikayla I 6

Stumpf, Rachel G 7 Kyles, Anna L 6

41.37 46.84

AWAVE-WI3 1:32.95

Waters, Kaley R 8 Eisele, Claire R 8

Osero, Avrianna L 7 Seidler, Mari T 8

57.90 35.05

BHSSB-WI4 1:47.55

Hoffman, Rachel E 8 Baynes, Madison L 6

Warren, Natalie C 6 Hurrish, Gracie L 8

1:02.64 44.91

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSSB-WI1 1:31.52

Krohn, Ava M 8 Warren, Natalie C 6

Gustafson, Shae L 8 Baynes, Emily S 8

53.92 37.60

AGBSC-WI2 1:37.83

Kyles, Anna L 6 Stumpf, Rachel G 7

Lasecki, Emma R 8 McWilliams, Mikayla I 6

56.14 41.69

AWAVE-WI3 1:48.57

Waters, Kaley R 8 Seidler, Mari T 8

Cowell, Kara G 7 Osero, Avrianna L 7

52.27 56.30

BHSSB-WI4 1:55.57

Hoffman, Rachel E 8 Hurrish, Gracie L 8

Gustafson, Mara C 6 Baynes, Madison L 6

14.67 1:40.90

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEAT-WI 10Sager, Brittany A1 32.73

WAVE-WI 10Krause, Cecelia R2 32.99

SCSC-WI 10Hinnefeld, Carlie R3 33.22

WAVE-WI 10Clark, Aliya M4 33.52
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CAST-WI  9Graper, Allison L5 34.14

SCSC-WI 10Colon, Lydia M6 34.72

HSSB-WI 10VanRossum, Anika S7 34.81

CAST-WI 10Ruch, Rayne E8 35.25

WAVE-WI  9Neuhaus, Lydia M9 35.73

GBSC-WI  9Stumpf, Kate M10 35.86

GBSC-WI 10Gilson, Maria L11 36.52

HSSB-WI  9Warren, Courtney C12 37.09

SCSC-WI 10Whitehouse, Cassie N13 37.18

GBSC-WI 10Walczyk, Whitney M14 37.39

HSSB-WI 10Nowakowski, Christyna M15 37.66

NEAT-WI  9O'Connell, Erin M16 38.35

PASC-WI 10Gracyalny, Taylor R17 40.00

PASC-WI  9Slaby, Tessa R18 40.16

GBSC-WI  9Brandt, Ava K19 40.90

GBSC-WI  9Allen, Regan E20 41.19

ASC-WI 10Kiser, Jayme P21 41.56

WAVE-WI  9Mayer, Katy E22 41.66

PASC-WI 10Rauscher, Maddy P23 41.72

GBSC-WI  9Komp, Karlie R24 42.72

HSSB-WI  9Zerbel, Samantha M25 42.92

SCSC-WI 10Quandt, Emme E26 43.28

ASC-WI 10Frederick, Jacque C27 43.43

ASC-WI 10Huebner, Katelyn M28 44.53

PASC-WI 10Kult, Sarah A29 44.73

CAST-WI 10Durkey, Kaitlyn A30 44.88

ASC-WI  9Gantz, JoAnna K31 45.29

GBSC-WI  9Kramer, Tess E32 46.05

HSSB-WI  9Zimmer, Emily L33 47.07

CAST-WI  9Berndt, Alexa S34 47.23

HSSB-WI  9Jacques, Maya L35 47.70

GBSC-WI  9Young, Anna K36 50.00

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEAT-WI 10Sager, Brittany A1 1:12.50

34.93 37.57

WAVE-WI 10Krause, Cecelia R2 1:15.97

37.00 38.97

GBSC-WI 10Busch, Presley G3 1:16.22

36.71 39.51

SCSC-WI 10Hinnefeld, Carlie R4 1:16.47

35.83 40.64

WAVE-WI 10Clark, Aliya M5 1:16.87

36.00 40.87

CAST-WI  9Graper, Allison L6 1:17.61

36.83 40.78

ASC-WI 10Goedken, Kyra G7 1:17.85

38.11 39.74

GBSC-WI 10Adler, Samantha J8 1:18.02

37.31 40.71

WAVE-WI  9Neuhaus, Lydia M9 1:18.28

37.54 40.74

HSSB-WI 10Hoffman, Jenna L10 1:18.60

38.02 40.58

SCSC-WI 10Colon, Lydia M11 1:18.88

36.49 42.39

HSSB-WI 10VanRossum, Anika S12 1:19.52

38.40 41.12

GBSC-WI  9Thompson, Abby L13 1:20.58

38.04 42.54

CAST-WI 10Ruch, Rayne E14 1:20.66

36.89 43.77

GBSC-WI  9Stumpf, Kate M15 1:21.26

39.02 42.24

GBSC-WI  9Steffel, Emma A16 1:23.92

40.05 43.87

GBSC-WI 10Gilson, Maria L17 1:24.25

39.20 45.05

SCSC-WI 10Larsen, Leah L18 1:24.39

39.05 45.34

PASC-WI  9Slaby, Tessa R19 1:28.06

43.21 44.85

HSSB-WI 10Orton, Leah M20 1:30.08

42.13 47.95

PASC-WI 10Gracyalny, Taylor R21 1:31.53

43.92 47.61

GBSC-WI  9Brandt, Ava K22 1:34.68

44.92 49.76

NEAT-WI  9O'Connell, Erin M23 1:34.73

43.17 51.56

ASC-WI  9Bartelme, McKenna R24 1:35.87

HSSB-WI  9Zerbel, Samantha M25 1:38.24

46.61 51.63

ASC-WI 10Kiser, Jayme P26 1:38.25

45.58 52.67

HSSB-WI  9Seroogy, Cora A27 1:39.69

46.64 53.05

GBSC-WI  9Komp, Karlie R28 1:39.87

46.22 53.65

ASC-WI 10Frederick, Jacque C29 1:41.59

45.06 56.53

PASC-WI 10Kult, Sarah A30 1:47.81

49.00 58.81

ASC-WI  9Nipps, Maggie J31 1:57.32

52.85 1:04.47

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 10Hinnefeld, Carlie R1 38.57

NEAT-WI 10Sager, Brittany A2 39.35

GBSC-WI  9Steffel, Emma A*3 41.08

SCSC-WI 10Colon, Lydia M*3 41.08

SCSC-WI 10Larsen, Leah L5 41.92

ASC-WI  9Koch, Maddie M6 42.07

CAST-WI  9Graper, Allison L7 42.21

GBSC-WI  9Thompson, Abby L8 42.59

GBSC-WI 10Gilson, Maria L9 43.16

ASC-WI 10Wise, Calla G10 43.55

HSSB-WI  9Melendy, Riley A11 43.87

GBSC-WI 10Walczyk, Whitney M12 44.69

HSSB-WI 10Nowakowski, Christyna M13 44.71

HSSB-WI  9Samels, Erin E14 45.16

GBSC-WI  9Allen, Regan E15 45.41

HSSB-WI  9Walker, Sydney M16 45.51

CAST-WI 10Durkey, Kaitlyn A17 45.61

GBSC-WI  9Hartman, DeAsia E18 45.95

HSSB-WI 10Orton, Leah M19 46.42

HSSB-WI  9Warren, Courtney C20 46.80

CAST-WI  9Berndt, Alexa S21 46.85

SCSC-WI 10Whitehouse, Cassie N22 47.43

ASC-WI  9Bartelme, McKenna R23 47.55

HSSB-WI  9Zerbel, Samantha M24 48.08

SCSC-WI 10Quandt, Emme E25 48.69

NEAT-WI  9O'Connell, Erin M26 48.92

HSSB-WI  9Seroogy, Cora A27 50.21

PASC-WI 10Gracyalny, Taylor R28 51.00

ASC-WI 10Huebner, Katelyn M29 51.16

GBSC-WI  9Komp, Karlie R30 52.36

ASC-WI 10Kiser, Jayme P31 52.39

HSSB-WI  9Jacques, Maya L32 53.86

GBSC-WI  9Young, Anna K33 56.86

PASC-WI 10Rauscher, Maddy P--- DQ

ASC-WI  9Nipps, Maggie J--- DQ

WAVE-WI 10Clark, Aliya M--- DQ

WAVE-WI  9Mayer, Katy E--- DQ

PASC-WI 10Kult, Sarah A--- DQ

WAVE-WI 10Krause, Cecelia R--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 10Wise, Calla G1 42.40

WAVE-WI  9Neuhaus, Lydia M2 44.78

WAVE-WI 10Krause, Cecelia R3 45.11

HSSB-WI  9Samels, Erin E4 45.22

GBSC-WI 10Adler, Samantha J5 46.38

GBSC-WI  9Thompson, Abby L6 46.55

WAVE-WI 10Clark, Aliya M7 46.98

HSSB-WI  9Warren, Courtney C8 47.94

GBSC-WI 10Walczyk, Whitney M9 48.38

GBSC-WI  9Stumpf, Kate M10 48.54

HSSB-WI 10Nowakowski, Christyna M11 48.81

ASC-WI  9Koch, Maddie M12 49.85

GBSC-WI  9Hartman, DeAsia E13 50.27

HSSB-WI 10Orton, Leah M14 50.99

CAST-WI  9Berndt, Alexa S15 52.35

HSSB-WI  9Zimmer, Emily L16 53.20

PASC-WI  9Slaby, Tessa R17 53.26

CAST-WI 10Ruch, Rayne E18 53.30

HSSB-WI 10Hoffman, Jenna L19 53.71

HSSB-WI  9Seroogy, Cora A20 54.76

HSSB-WI  9Walker, Sydney M21 56.08

HSSB-WI  9Seidl, Emily C22 56.67

GBSC-WI  9Allen, Regan E23 59.63

GBSC-WI  9Brandt, Ava K24 1:00.57

PASC-WI 10Gracyalny, Taylor R25 1:01.30

ASC-WI 10Frederick, Jacque C26 1:01.55

SCSC-WI 10Quandt, Emme E27 1:02.18

ASC-WI  9Nipps, Maggie J28 1:04.29



Green Bay SC/Green Bay Preble Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  12:52 PM  1/17/2010  Page 3

GBSC Sub Zero Meet  January 15, 16 2010, Sanction #: 2010-106WI

Southwest High School - 25 Yard Pool

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast)

PASC-WI 10Rauscher, Maddy P29 1:05.30

ASC-WI  9Gantz, JoAnna K--- DQ

ASC-WI 10Goedken, Kyra G--- DQ

HSSB-WI 10VanRossum, Anika S--- DQ

PASC-WI 10Kult, Sarah A--- DQ

ASC-WI 10Huebner, Katelyn M--- DQ

WAVE-WI  9Mayer, Katy E--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 10Adler, Samantha J1 36.91

GBSC-WI  9Steffel, Emma A2 41.76

HSSB-WI 10Hoffman, Jenna L3 41.84

ASC-WI 10Goedken, Kyra G4 42.62

ASC-WI  9Koch, Maddie M5 42.65

GBSC-WI 10Busch, Presley G6 42.72

HSSB-WI  9Warren, Courtney C7 43.49

SCSC-WI 10Larsen, Leah L8 43.55

GBSC-WI 10Gilson, Maria L9 44.87

SCSC-WI 10Whitehouse, Cassie N10 45.16

GBSC-WI  9Hartman, DeAsia E11 46.31

HSSB-WI  9Melendy, Riley A12 49.59

HSSB-WI  9Samels, Erin E13 50.88

ASC-WI  9Bartelme, McKenna R14 52.49

HSSB-WI  9Walker, Sydney M15 53.12

ASC-WI 10Huebner, Katelyn M16 55.44

HSSB-WI  9Zerbel, Samantha M17 56.02

GBSC-WI  9Kramer, Tess E18 58.33

ASC-WI  9Gantz, JoAnna K--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 10Hinnefeld, Carlie R1 1:23.31

39.76 43.55

NEAT-WI 10Sager, Brittany A2 1:25.64

40.18 45.46

GBSC-WI 10Busch, Presley G3 1:26.14

39.51 46.63

GBSC-WI  9Thompson, Abby L4 1:27.37

40.87 46.50

ASC-WI 10Wise, Calla G5 1:28.06

43.65 44.41

CAST-WI  9Graper, Allison L6 1:28.19

43.68 44.51

GBSC-WI 10Adler, Samantha J7 1:28.70

41.65 47.05

GBSC-WI  9Stumpf, Kate M8 1:29.70

43.94 45.76

WAVE-WI  9Neuhaus, Lydia M9 1:31.56

43.31 48.25

GBSC-WI  9Steffel, Emma A10 1:32.07

42.71 49.36

ASC-WI  9Koch, Maddie M11 1:32.33

44.23 48.10

SCSC-WI 10Larsen, Leah L12 1:32.42

41.02 51.40

GBSC-WI 10Walczyk, Whitney M13 1:32.99

43.58 49.41

HSSB-WI 10Hoffman, Jenna L14 1:34.45

44.04 50.41

HSSB-WI 10VanRossum, Anika S15 1:34.73

46.44 48.29

HSSB-WI  9Melendy, Riley A16 1:37.79

46.54 51.25

HSSB-WI 10Nowakowski, Christyna M17 1:38.84

46.11 52.73

HSSB-WI  9Samels, Erin E18 1:39.20

45.28 53.92

GBSC-WI  9Hartman, DeAsia E19 1:39.23

46.86 52.37

PASC-WI  9Slaby, Tessa R20 1:40.15

46.70 53.45

SCSC-WI 10Whitehouse, Cassie N21 1:41.42

46.33 55.09

HSSB-WI 10Orton, Leah M22 1:42.91

49.43 53.48

GBSC-WI  9Allen, Regan E23 1:45.81

ASC-WI  9Bartelme, McKenna R24 1:46.60

48.45 58.15

HSSB-WI  9Seroogy, Cora A25 1:47.68

50.21 57.47

NEAT-WI  9O'Connell, Erin M26 1:47.86

48.48 59.38

ASC-WI 10Frederick, Jacque C27 1:48.03

50.37 57.66

GBSC-WI  9Komp, Karlie R28 1:48.38

49.30 59.08

GBSC-WI  9Brandt, Ava K29 1:54.28

55.37 58.91

GBSC-WI  9Kramer, Tess E30 1:57.98

52.35 1:05.63

ASC-WI  9Gantz, JoAnna K--- DQ

58.84 1:06.42

ASC-WI 10Kiser, Jayme P--- DQ

CAST-WI  9Berndt, Alexa S--- DQ

48.21 55.10

CAST-WI 10Ruch, Rayne E--- DQ

41.89 50.67

ASC-WI 10Goedken, Kyra G--- DQ

42.95 45.31

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBSC-WI1 2:22.75

Busch, Presley G 10 Stumpf, Kate M 9

Adler, Samantha J 10 Gilson, Maria L 10

35.85 36.67 35.7534.48

AWAVE-WI2 2:23.64

Neuhaus, Lydia M 9 Mayer, Katy E 9

Krause, Cecelia R 10 Clark, Aliya M 10

36.11 45.54 33.6228.37

ASCSC-WI3 2:25.04

Colon, Lydia M 10 Whitehouse, Cassie N 10

Larsen, Leah L 10 Hinnefeld, Carlie R 10

34.41 41.42 33.9135.30

AHSSB-WI4 2:30.35

VanRossum, Anika S 10 Warren, Courtney C 9

Hoffman, Jenna L 10 Samels, Erin E 9

1:13.85

AASC-WI5 2:30.72

Wise, Calla G 10 Koch, Maddie M 9

Bartelme, McKenna R 9 Goedken, Kyra G 10

35.51 36.44 27.2951.48

BGBSC-WI6 2:31.40

Steffel, Emma A 9 Thompson, Abby L 9

Walczyk, Whitney M 10 Hartman, DeAsia E 9

37.34 37.83 37.4238.81

ACAST-WI7 2:39.33

Ruch, Rayne E 10 Berndt, Alexa S 9

Durkey, Kaitlyn A 10 Graper, Allison L 9

51.66 30.08 29.9047.69

BHSSB-WI8 2:41.71

Orton, Leah M 10 Zerbel, Samantha M 9

Melendy, Riley A 9 Nowakowski, Christyna M 10

43.89 45.16 37.7934.87

CGBSC-WI9 3:01.46

Allen, Regan E 9 Komp, Karlie R 9

Brandt, Ava K 9 Kramer, Tess E 9

43.64 43.95 49.1444.73

BASC-WI--- DQ

Frederick, Jacque C 10 Kiser, Jayme P 10

Nipps, Maggie J 9 Huebner, Katelyn M 10

34.99 47.50 42.4652.53

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBSC-WI1 2:35.85

Busch, Presley G 10 Thompson, Abby L 9

Adler, Samantha J 10 Stumpf, Kate M 9

37.90 45.79 35.0337.13

ASCSC-WI2 2:42.31

Hinnefeld, Carlie R 10 Colon, Lydia M 10

Whitehouse, Cassie N 10 Larsen, Leah L 10

39.00 45.17 35.4242.72

AHSSB-WI3 2:46.50

Melendy, Riley A 9 Samels, Erin E 9

Hoffman, Jenna L 10 VanRossum, Anika S 10

44.58 45.27 36.3040.35

AWAVE-WI4 2:47.62

Clark, Aliya M 10 Neuhaus, Lydia M 9

Krause, Cecelia R 10 Mayer, Katy E 9

41.05 41.64 41.7943.14

BGBSC-WI5 2:50.69

Hartman, DeAsia E 9 Walczyk, Whitney M 10

Steffel, Emma A 9 Gilson, Maria L 10

45.49 48.41 35.0041.79
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Southwest High School - 25 Yard Pool

Results
(Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ACAST-WI6 2:55.16

Durkey, Kaitlyn A 10 Berndt, Alexa S 9

Graper, Allison L 9 Ruch, Rayne E 10

45.59 53.38 33.8842.31

BHSSB-WI7 2:58.51

Orton, Leah M 10 Walker, Sydney M 9

Warren, Courtney C 9 Nowakowski, Christyna M 10

44.86 54.43 34.3644.86

CGBSC-WI8 3:16.41

Allen, Regan E 9 Brandt, Ava K 9

Komp, Karlie R 9 Kramer, Tess E 9

55.00 46.76 45.1149.54

BASC-WI9 3:18.02

Frederick, Jacque C 10 Nipps, Maggie J 9

Kiser, Jayme P 10 Huebner, Katelyn M 10

52.92 50.10 43.4451.56

AASC-WI--- DQ

Bartelme, McKenna R 9 Wise, Calla G 10

Koch, Maddie M 9 Goedken, Kyra G 10

45.76 40.68 32.8943.38

CHSSB-WI--- DQ

Seroogy, Cora A 9 Zimmer, Emily L 9

Zerbel, Samantha M 9 Jacques, Maya L 9

49.04 57.48 47.1748.33

 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 10Busch, Presley G1 6:53.66

37.24 42.05 43.1242.56

42.39 41.60 42.80 42.68

40.91 38.31

WAVE-WI  9Neuhaus, Lydia M2 7:03.16

36.58 40.83 42.6742.69

43.45 45.10 44.40 43.26

43.81 40.37

GBY-WI 10Freier, Kaylan G3 7:16.00

38.52 43.99 44.5243.73

45.41 44.85 44.29 44.25

45.37 41.07

GBSC-WI  9Thompson, Abby L4 7:30.55

39.98 43.84 45.9345.56

46.25 47.09 45.98 46.62

46.06 43.24

HSSB-WI  9Samels, Erin E5 8:47.53

40.00 48.65 54.8553.52

57.82 57.02 56.07 55.44

55.61 48.55

HSSB-WI  9Warren, Courtney C6 8:53.55

40.79 49.45 54.3053.91

56.37 56.86 59.05 56.72

57.16 48.94

ASC-WI 10Kiser, Jayme P7 9:30.27

44.92 53.29 58.8356.96

58.60 2:00.29 1:00.38 1:01.18

55.82

ASC-WI  9Nipps, Maggie J8 11:20.54

57.14 1:07.80 1:14.951:10.44

1:07.52 1:09.80 1:12.14 1:10.93

1:08.18 1:01.64

ASC-WI 10Huebner, Katelyn M--- DQ

47.52 52.17 56.8059.03

1:00.29 1:00.35 1:01.38 1:00.40

1:01.26 57.86

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-WI 12Greeneway, Abbey J1 27.22

CAST-WI 12Goerlinger, Gabby L2 28.56

UN-WI-WI 12Kuhn, Danielle C3 28.67

CAST-WI 12Graper, Emily A4 29.01

SCSC-WI 11Anker, Alyssa A5 29.62

SCSC-WI 12Martell, Clare L6 29.69

GBSC-WI 11Laird, Alaina A7 29.74

HSSB-WI 11Krohn, Lillian E8 29.97

NEAT-WI 12Timm, Callie M9 30.00

ASC-WI 12VanLaanen, Karsyn A10 30.50

PASC-WI 11Slaby, Rachel A11 30.70

GBSC-WI 12Norton, Kayla M12 31.53

GBSC-WI 11Hartman, DeZion L13 31.59

GBSC-WI 11Patterson, Michaela L14 31.67

CAST-WI 12Breitrick, Kate M15 32.06

PASC-WI 12Steffes, Cheyenne L16 32.11

ASC-WI 12Gaston, Stephanie W17 32.48

GBSC-WI 12Fitzwater, Allie M18 32.78

WAVE-WI 12Waters, Malena L19 33.27

WAVE-WI 11Marquardt, Morgan M20 33.46

PASC-WI 12Gracyalny, Kayla R21 34.06

HSSB-WI 11Hurrish, Molly L22 34.64

GBSC-WI 11Becker, Chloe L23 34.90

PASC-WI 12Boerst, Kira J24 35.60

WAVE-WI 11Penn, Lauren A25 35.89

ASC-WI 12Manders, Mekendra A26 37.19

ASC-WI 11Hoffman, Abby R27 37.58

ASC-WI 11Melotte, Maggie M28 37.97

HSSB-WI 11Stencil, Kristen M29 39.56

ASC-WI 11Schuman, Cora A30 43.27

PASC-WI 11Vannieuwenhoven, Tatum R31 44.78

ASC-WI 11Werkheiser, Sophia M32 47.79

UN-WI-WI 11Brown, Elizabeth C--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 12Kroenke, Taylor L1 1:01.20

29.85 31.35

GBSC-WI 12Teske, Becca E2 1:01.27

29.69 31.58

CAST-WI 12Graper, Emily A3 1:01.54

29.97 31.57

WAVE-WI 12Greeneway, Abbey J4 1:03.24

29.87 33.37

UN-WI-WI 12Kuhn, Danielle C5 1:03.40

30.56 32.84

ASC-WI 12Van Dalen, Hannah M6 1:06.27

33.02 33.25

SCSC-WI 11Philbrick, Jamie N7 1:07.16

31.79 35.37

ASC-WI 12VanLaanen, Karsyn A8 1:07.70

32.89 34.81

PASC-WI 11Slaby, Rachel A9 1:08.29

33.32 34.97

NEAT-WI 12Timm, Callie M10 1:09.48

32.46 37.02

GBSC-WI 11Patterson, Michaela L11 1:11.11

33.40 37.71

WAVE-WI 11Marquardt, Morgan M12 1:12.80

35.04 37.76

WAVE-WI 11Fritsch, Halee T13 1:16.91

36.76 40.15

WAVE-WI 12Waters, Malena L14 1:17.67

36.28 41.39

HSSB-WI 12Plumb, Hattie J15 1:19.21

37.40 41.81

PASC-WI 12Boerst, Kira J16 1:19.39

37.82 41.57

GBSC-WI 11Becker, Chloe L17 1:19.66

37.30 42.36

SCSC-WI 11Kroll, Hayleigh J18 1:21.71

39.93 41.78

UN-WI-WI 11Brown, Elizabeth C19 1:22.63

39.29 43.34

WAVE-WI 11Penn, Lauren A20 1:23.08

39.01 44.07

HSSB-WI 11Srenaski, Alexis C21 1:23.56

38.75 44.81

PASC-WI 11DeCleene, Isabella A22 1:23.64

38.08 45.56

SCSC-WI 12White, Kayleen M23 1:24.21

40.65 43.56

ASC-WI 11Melotte, Maggie M24 1:24.92

41.37 43.55

HSSB-WI 11Cieslewicz, Alanna R25 1:26.50

40.61 45.89

GBSC-WI 12Thompson, Carrie R26 1:27.15

41.21 45.94

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASC-WI 12Van Lanen, Corrin E1 5:25.75

29.49 31.95 32.7932.78

33.26 33.45 33.63 33.19

33.29 31.92

ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M2 5:53.77

31.50 35.43 36.2535.66

36.37 36.66 36.50 36.47

36.47 32.46

GBSC-WI 11Patterson, Michaela L3 6:54.56

37.79 42.50 43.5442.57

42.61 42.97 42.61 41.98

41.02 36.97
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Southwest High School - 25 Yard Pool

Results
(Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free)

GBSC-WI 12Thompson, Carrie R4 7:43.09

39.28 44.57 48.0347.10

47.89 47.33 48.40 47.21

48.36 44.92

ASC-WI 11Schuman, Cora A5 9:46.90

51.39 56.58 1:02.0559.46

59.97 1:00.86 1:02.58 1:59.87

54.14

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 12Teske, Becca E1 31.38

CAST-WI 12Goerlinger, Gabby L2 32.19

ASC-WI 12Van Dalen, Hannah M3 33.88

GBSC-WI 11Laird, Alaina A4 35.38

NEAT-WI 12Timm, Callie M5 35.42

SCSC-WI 12Martell, Clare L6 36.76

GBSC-WI 11Patterson, Michaela L7 36.81

GBSC-WI 11Hartman, DeZion L8 37.21

SCSC-WI 11Anker, Alyssa A9 37.49

HSSB-WI 11Melendy, Jourdan L10 38.03

ASC-WI 12Gaston, Stephanie W11 38.17

PASC-WI 11Slaby, Rachel A12 38.38

GBSC-WI 12Norton, Kayla M13 38.41

WAVE-WI 11Marquardt, Morgan M14 41.40

SCSC-WI 11Kroll, Hayleigh J15 41.87

GBSC-WI 11Kyles, Katie L16 42.00

WAVE-WI 12Waters, Malena L17 42.36

ASC-WI 12Manders, Mekendra A18 43.40

UN-WI-WI 11Brown, Elizabeth C19 43.42

PASC-WI 11DeCleene, Isabella A20 44.17

GBSC-WI 12Thompson, Carrie R21 44.22

PASC-WI 12Gracyalny, Kayla R22 44.36

ASC-WI 11Hoffman, Abby R23 47.14

HSSB-WI 12Plumb, Hattie J24 47.16

HSSB-WI 11Stencil, Kristen M25 47.31

HSSB-WI 11Cieslewicz, Alanna R26 49.98

PASC-WI 11Vannieuwenhoven, Tatum R27 51.48

ASC-WI 11Werkheiser, Sophia M--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 11Senogles, Morgan E1 35.77

GBSC-WI 11Laird, Alaina A2 36.13

SCSC-WI 11Anker, Alyssa A3 36.28

SCSC-WI 12Kroenke, Taylor L4 37.02

SCSC-WI 11Philbrick, Jamie N5 37.31

ASC-WI 12VanLaanen, Karsyn A6 37.75

ASC-WI 12Van Dalen, Hannah M7 38.08

UN-WI-WI 12Kuhn, Danielle C8 38.60

CAST-WI 12Goerlinger, Gabby L9 38.67

GBSC-WI 12Norton, Kayla M10 40.99

PASC-WI 12Steffes, Cheyenne L11 41.15

GBSC-WI 12Fitzwater, Allie M12 42.21

WAVE-WI 11Fritsch, Halee T13 43.38

HSSB-WI 11Krohn, Lillian E14 43.41

GBSC-WI 11Becker, Chloe L15 43.56

CAST-WI 12Breitrick, Kate M16 43.64

HSSB-WI 11Hurrish, Molly L17 44.13

HSSB-WI 11Melendy, Jourdan L18 45.28

GBSC-WI 11Kyles, Katie L19 46.37

PASC-WI 11DeCleene, Isabella A20 47.73

GBSC-WI 12Thompson, Carrie R21 47.89

ASC-WI 12Manders, Mekendra A22 48.44

PASC-WI 12Gracyalny, Kayla R23 48.50

SCSC-WI 12White, Kayleen M24 48.99

PASC-WI 12Boerst, Kira J25 49.48

HSSB-WI 11Cieslewicz, Alanna R26 50.55

WAVE-WI 11Penn, Lauren A27 51.39

ASC-WI 12Gaston, Stephanie W28 51.82

HSSB-WI 11Stencil, Kristen M29 51.89

HSSB-WI 12Plumb, Hattie J30 52.78

SCSC-WI 11Kroll, Hayleigh J31 54.43

HSSB-WI 11Seidl, Lauren M32 54.69

ASC-WI 11Werkheiser, Sophia M33 1:02.22

HSSB-WI 11Mevis, Maczenkie A34 1:07.63

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 12Teske, Becca E1 31.27

SCSC-WI 12Kroenke, Taylor L2 32.04

SCSC-WI 12Martell, Clare L3 32.28

CAST-WI 12Graper, Emily A4 32.32

SCSC-WI 11Philbrick, Jamie N5 32.79

GBSC-WI 11Hartman, DeZion L6 33.31

HSSB-WI 11Krohn, Lillian E7 34.18

WAVE-WI 12Greeneway, Abbey J8 34.90

ASC-WI 12Gaston, Stephanie W9 35.87

GBSC-WI 12Fitzwater, Allie M10 37.02

GBSC-WI 11Kyles, Katie L11 38.52

HSSB-WI 11Melendy, Jourdan L12 40.43

CAST-WI 12Breitrick, Kate M13 41.75

SCSC-WI 12White, Kayleen M14 41.76

WAVE-WI 11Fritsch, Halee T15 41.95

UN-WI-WI 11Brown, Elizabeth C16 43.46

HSSB-WI 11Hurrish, Molly L17 44.67

ASC-WI 11Melotte, Maggie M18 46.17

ASC-WI 12Manders, Mekendra A19 47.07

ASC-WI 11Schuman, Cora A20 55.27

PASC-WI 12Gracyalny, Kayla R--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 12Teske, Becca E1 1:10.16

31.68 38.48

SCSC-WI 12Kroenke, Taylor L2 1:10.27

32.71 37.56

CAST-WI 12Goerlinger, Gabby L3 1:11.50

33.15 38.35

SCSC-WI 12Martell, Clare L4 1:11.85

34.65 37.20

UN-WI-WI 12Kuhn, Danielle C5 1:11.86

33.63 38.23

CAST-WI 12Graper, Emily A6 1:13.07

34.95 38.12

SCSC-WI 11Philbrick, Jamie N7 1:13.59

34.59 39.00

GBSC-WI 11Laird, Alaina A8 1:13.86

36.99 36.87

WAVE-WI 12Greeneway, Abbey J9 1:14.98

35.90 39.08

ASC-WI 12Van Dalen, Hannah M10 1:15.40

34.34 41.06

SCSC-WI 11Anker, Alyssa A11 1:15.77

37.37 38.40

ASC-WI 12VanLaanen, Karsyn A12 1:16.35

35.93 40.42

GBSC-WI 11Hartman, DeZion L13 1:16.43

35.11 41.32

GBSC-WI 12Norton, Kayla M14 1:19.20

38.03 41.17

HSSB-WI 11Krohn, Lillian E15 1:19.67

36.35 43.32

NEAT-WI 12Timm, Callie M16 1:20.25

35.93 44.32

GBSC-WI 11Patterson, Michaela L17 1:21.36

36.36 45.00

PASC-WI 12Steffes, Cheyenne L18 1:21.52

39.42 42.10

WAVE-WI 11Fritsch, Halee T19 1:25.26

41.50 43.76

PASC-WI 11Slaby, Rachel A20 1:25.39

40.95 44.44

CAST-WI 12Breitrick, Kate M21 1:26.31

40.16 46.15

GBSC-WI 11Kyles, Katie L22 1:26.84

39.56 47.28

HSSB-WI 11Melendy, Jourdan L23 1:27.18

40.61 46.57

WAVE-WI 11Marquardt, Morgan M24 1:29.64

41.66 47.98

SCSC-WI 12White, Kayleen M25 1:30.59

41.79 48.80

HSSB-WI 11Hurrish, Molly L26 1:30.63

43.94 46.69

HSSB-WI 11Srenaski, Alexis C27 1:30.74

41.00 49.74

GBSC-WI 12Thompson, Carrie R28 1:31.68

42.43 49.25

WAVE-WI 11Penn, Lauren A29 1:33.69

45.86 47.83

SCSC-WI 11Kroll, Hayleigh J30 1:35.08

45.25 49.83

HSSB-WI 12Plumb, Hattie J31 1:38.07

46.92 51.15

PASC-WI 11DeCleene, Isabella A32 1:38.31

47.50 50.81
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Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

WAVE-WI 12Waters, Malena L33 1:38.43

42.90 55.53

HSSB-WI 11Cieslewicz, Alanna R34 1:45.62

54.76 50.86

HSSB-WI 11Seidl, Lauren M35 1:47.78

52.83 54.95

HSSB-WI 11Stencil, Kristen M--- DQ

51.72 51.49

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 12Martell, Clare L1 1:15.91

35.31 40.60

GBSC-WI 11Laird, Alaina A2 1:18.86

37.21 41.65

SCSC-WI 11Anker, Alyssa A3 1:19.67

37.38 42.29

SCSC-WI 12Kroenke, Taylor L4 1:20.09

37.98 42.11

ASC-WI 12VanLaanen, Karsyn A5 1:22.51

38.83 43.68

WAVE-WI 12Greeneway, Abbey J6 1:23.74

40.21 43.53

CAST-WI 12Goerlinger, Gabby L7 1:24.43

40.38 44.05

GBSC-WI 12Norton, Kayla M8 1:25.22

40.87 44.35

ASC-WI 10Wise, Calla G9 1:29.75

42.01 47.74

GBY-WI 12Czachor, Ann Marie M10 1:30.35

43.78 46.57

WAVE-WI 11Fritsch, Halee T11 1:32.10

44.41 47.69

GBY-WI  9Zablocki, Bri J12 1:32.11

43.16 48.95

GBSC-WI  8Lasecki, Emma R13 1:34.16

3.90 1:30.26

CAST-WI 12Breitrick, Kate M14 1:34.23

45.37 48.86

HSSB-WI 11Hurrish, Molly L15 1:34.37

45.26 49.11

SCSC-WI 10Hinnefeld, Carlie R16 1:35.43

45.84 49.59

HSSB-WI 11Krohn, Lillian E17 1:35.73

45.82 49.91

WAVE-WI  9Neuhaus, Lydia M18 1:37.22

46.54 50.68

WAVE-WI 10Krause, Cecelia R19 1:37.28

45.99 51.29

GBSC-WI  9Stumpf, Kate M20 1:38.90

47.69 51.21

GBSC-WI 12Thompson, Carrie R21 1:39.89

47.21 52.68

GBSC-WI 10Adler, Samantha J22 1:40.15

47.36 52.79

ASC-WI 11Melotte, Maggie M23 1:46.49

50.90 55.59

WAVE-WI 11Marquardt, Morgan M24 1:47.15

51.93 55.22

PASC-WI 11DeCleene, Isabella A25 1:51.15

5.03 1:46.12

HSSB-WI  9Melendy, Riley A26 1:54.70

55.43 59.27

ASC-WI 10Steinhoff, Elizabeth Q27 1:56.43

55.43 1:01.00

ASC-WI  9Bartelme, McKenna R28 1:56.96

54.21 1:02.75

GBY-WI 10Luebke, Allison G29 1:57.48

54.54 1:02.94

HSSB-WI  9Zerbel, Samantha M30 2:11.84

1:02.86 1:08.98

ASC-WI  9Gantz, JoAnna K31 2:14.40

3.81 2:10.59

ASC-WI 11Schuman, Cora A32 2:23.60

6.00 2:17.60

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-WI 12Sisto, Hannah A1 1:08.98

33.15 35.83

GBSC-WI 12Teske, Becca E2 1:09.63

SCSC-WI 11Philbrick, Jamie N3 1:13.11

34.53 38.58

CAST-WI 12Graper, Emily A4 1:15.09

35.30 39.79

SCSC-WI 12Kroenke, Taylor L5 1:18.52

36.44 42.08

HSSB-WI 11Krohn, Lillian E6 1:19.59

36.14 43.45

SCSC-WI 11Anker, Alyssa A7 1:21.97

WAVE-WI 12Greeneway, Abbey J8 1:26.21

39.35 46.86

GBSC-WI  9Steffel, Emma A9 1:32.59

43.99 48.60

GBSC-WI  9Thompson, Abby L10 1:33.28

44.63 48.65

HSSB-WI 11Melendy, Jourdan L11 1:34.15

42.72 51.43

CAST-WI  9Graper, Allison L12 1:39.00

46.65 52.35

HSSB-WI 11Hurrish, Molly L13 1:40.38

46.23 54.15

GBSC-WI  9Hartman, DeAsia E14 1:42.26

46.57 55.69

PASC-WI  8Schauske, Kaitlyn M15 1:47.89

46.91 1:00.98

HSSB-WI  9Zerbel, Samantha M16 2:00.35

GBSC-WI  9Kramer, Tess E17 2:00.85

52.07 1:08.78

ASC-WI  9Gantz, JoAnna K--- DQ

1:05.13 1:23.18

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-WI 12Sisto, Hannah A1 2:27.63

33.47 37.35 32.7044.11

CAST-WI 12Graper, Emily A2 2:35.57

34.23 40.26 33.9047.18

SCSC-WI 11Philbrick, Jamie N3 2:35.92

33.19 39.97 36.5246.24

CAST-WI 12Goerlinger, Gabby L4 2:36.53

35.13 37.98 34.7548.67

ASC-WI 12Van Dalen, Hannah M5 2:38.02

34.79 40.30 36.1846.75

GBSC-WI 11Laird, Alaina A6 2:41.77

37.91 42.71 36.1944.96

ASC-WI 12VanLaanen, Karsyn A7 2:44.76

36.68 43.55 36.9747.56

GBSC-WI 11Hartman, DeZion L8 2:45.36

34.52 42.09 38.6850.07

GBSC-WI 12Norton, Kayla M9 2:50.11

39.23 43.46 38.3949.03

GBY-WI 12Czachor, Ann Marie M10 2:54.33

38.43 45.36 40.4250.12

SCSC-WI 10Hinnefeld, Carlie R11 2:58.20

42.98 45.58 37.6851.96

WAVE-WI 10Krause, Cecelia R12 3:02.74

43.19 48.23 38.6752.65

GBSC-WI  9Stumpf, Kate M13 3:06.05

45.97 47.15 40.2152.72

GBSC-WI 10Adler, Samantha J14 3:06.59

41.04 47.31 41.8056.44

CAST-WI 12Breitrick, Kate M15 3:06.63

42.11 46.82 41.0456.66

CAST-WI  9Graper, Allison L16 3:10.51

45.16 47.19 40.4457.72

ASC-WI 10Wise, Calla G17 3:11.86

44.22 51.20 43.6252.82

GBSC-WI  9Steffel, Emma A18 3:13.32

44.66 48.21 42.8157.64

GBY-WI 10Luebke, Allison G19 3:13.71

42.61 47.61 40.421:03.07

GBSC-WI 10Walczyk, Whitney M20 3:19.08

46.80 49.79 45.5556.94

GBSC-WI  9Hartman, DeAsia E21 3:25.84

48.68 51.54 48.4557.17

ASC-WI  9Bartelme, McKenna R22 3:35.32

50.13 51.57 48.881:04.74

PASC-WI  8Schauske, Kaitlyn M23 3:36.76

49.73 54.38 48.111:04.54

HSSB-WI  9Melendy, Riley A24 3:38.36

52.09 53.99 46.451:05.83

PASC-WI 11DeCleene, Isabella A25 3:48.84

55.03 57.80 50.601:05.41

WAVE-WI 11Marquardt, Morgan M--- DQ

48.28 45.92 38.6455.31

GBY-WI  9Zablocki, Bri J--- DQ

39.65 44.76 37.9551.17
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Girls 12&U 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBSC-WI1 4:14.59

Teske, Becca E 12 Senogles, MacKenzie H 12

Laird, Alaina A 11 Senogles, Morgan E 11

29.70 1:01.65 1:03.7529.85

31.26 1:05.64 30.43 1:03.55

ASCSC-WI2 4:14.61

Martell, Clare L 12 Philbrick, Jamie N 11

Anker, Alyssa A 11 Kroenke, Taylor L 12

3.97 31.20 1:37.4533.51

31.55 1:05.98 28.48 59.98

AWAVE-WI3 4:35.31

Greeneway, Abbey J 12 Neuhaus, Lydia M 9

Marquardt, Morgan M 11Sisto, Hannah A 12

6.05 29.38 1:34.1430.96

35.64 1:15.15 35.58 1:16.64

AHSSB-WI4 4:46.36

Krohn, Lillian E 11 Melendy, Jourdan L 11

Hurrish, Molly L 11 Brice, Tonya K 12

31.64 1:08.75 1:15.5734.77

36.34 1:19.72 29.12 1:02.32

BGBSC-WI5 4:46.56

Patterson, Michaela L 11 Hartman, DeZion L 11

Thompson, Abby L 9 Norton, Kayla M 12

33.40 1:09.99

42.39 1:49.07

CGBSC-WI6 5:18.36

Stumpf, Kate M 9 Steffel, Emma A 9

Hartman, DeAsia E 9 Thompson, Carrie R 12

5.27 37.05 1:15.6140.40

1:18.45 2:04.79 37.04 1:20.91

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBSC-WI1 4:51.22

Teske, Becca E 12 Laird, Alaina A 11

Senogles, Morgan E 11 Senogles, MacKenzie H 12

33.09 1:08.56 1:20.1536.94

35.71 1:17.28 30.14 1:05.23

ASCSC-WI2 5:00.68

Hinnefeld, Carlie R 10 Anker, Alyssa A 11

Philbrick, Jamie N 11 Kroenke, Taylor L 12

39.21 1:22.63 1:20.3937.32

33.27 1:15.47 29.78 1:02.19

ACAST-WI3 5:13.17

Goerlinger, Gabby L 12 Breitrick, Kate M 12

Graper, Emily A 12 Graper, Allison L 9

34.47 1:10.63 1:38.4842.61

27.60 1:07.88 35.22 1:16.18

BGBSC-WI4 5:26.37

Patterson, Michaela L 11 Norton, Kayla M 12

Hartman, DeZion L 11 Thompson, Abby L 9

38.69 1:19.21 1:26.6041.02

37.23 1:22.01 37.35 1:18.55

CGBSC-WI5 6:18.78

Hartman, DeAsia E 9 Thompson, Carrie R 12

Steffel, Emma A 9 Stumpf, Kate M 9

46.01 1:38.05 1:47.1144.92

36.62

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 14Teske, Ally M1 26.25

PASC-WI 14DeStarkey, Katelyn R2 27.06

ASC-WI 13O'Connell, Claire E3 27.11

GBSC-WI 13Zusy, Taylor M4 27.32

HSSB-WI 14Roubal, Kiera K5 27.96

SCSC-WI 14Soper, Malory A6 27.98

GBSC-WI 13Smilanich, Sarah C7 28.16

HSSB-WI 14Archibald, Taylor R8 28.21

ASC-WI 13Stone, Annie R9 29.14

HSSB-WI 13Nezbed, Lucie S10 29.24

NEAT-WI 14Weisshahn, Meagan K11 29.42

ASC-WI 13VanLaanen, Aryn R12 29.48

HSSB-WI 14Marcusen, Danielle N13 29.96

HSSB-WI 13Hoffman, Anna G14 29.99

SCSC-WI 13Tetting, Ailysh A15 30.22

HSSB-WI 13Hakes, Aly P16 30.67

HSSB-WI 13Radeke, Carmen E17 30.81

ASC-WI 14Stollberg, Kaitlyn R18 30.91

HSSB-WI 13Younkle, Emily M19 30.97

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, Faith A20 31.87

ASC-WI 13Lindow, Cassie J21 32.13

HSSB-WI 13Bergeron, Callie J22 32.50

PASC-WI 13Stiede, Paige S23 32.85

GBSC-WI 13Kronenburg, Rachel A24 33.02

GBSC-WI 13Lemens, Sydney G25 33.38

ASC-WI 13Filcher, Rachel A26 33.60

GBSC-WI 13Pritchard, Alyssa C27 33.64

GBSC-WI 14Loos, Rachael M28 35.26

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-WI 14Johnson, Carly E1 5:34.89

30.09 33.12 34.0833.86

34.70 34.45 34.49 34.00

33.43 32.67

GBSC-WI 14Fahres, Brittany K2 5:54.28

31.70 34.97 35.9135.65

35.77 35.70 36.12 36.41

36.47 35.58

SCSC-WI 14Soper, Malory A3 5:57.85

31.94 34.97 36.1135.08

38.41 37.67 37.14 35.55

36.35 34.63

GBSC-WI 13Smilanich, Sarah C4 6:04.64

32.35 35.64 37.7436.79

37.32 37.01 36.96 37.02

37.60 36.21

HSSB-WI 13Hakes, Aly P5 6:31.39

34.11 38.08 39.1239.30

39.76 40.11 40.77 40.80

40.33 39.01

ASC-WI 14Stollberg, Kaitlyn R6 6:49.45

33.89 38.71 41.3740.53

42.31 43.09 43.22 43.95

42.71 39.67

HSSB-WI 13Younkle, Emily M7 6:52.59

33.92 38.79 42.6841.65

43.19 42.74 42.59 43.25

43.38 40.40

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 14Teske, Ally M1 1:03.66

31.22 32.44

ASC-WI 13O'Connell, Claire E2 1:07.63

33.25 34.38

HSSB-WI 13Radeke, Carmen E3 1:09.66

34.19 35.47

HSSB-WI 14Laughlin, Erin K4 1:10.90

34.89 36.01

SCSC-WI 14Martell, Madeline R5 1:12.09

35.73 36.36

PASC-WI 14Adamski, Brenna C6 1:12.11

35.35 36.76

HSSB-WI 14Roubal, Kiera K7 1:12.28

35.32 36.96

ASC-WI 13VanLaanen, Aryn R8 1:12.57

35.21 37.36

GBSC-WI 14Laird, Amanda J9 1:12.60

35.26 37.34

SCSC-WI 14Soper, Malory A10 1:13.40

35.63 37.77

HSSB-WI 13Nezbed, Lucie S11 1:14.29

35.76 38.53

GBSC-WI 13Steffel, Olivia R12 1:14.74

35.90 38.84

GBSC-WI 13Smilanich, Sarah C13 1:14.99

35.54 39.45

ASC-WI 13Stone, Annie R14 1:16.81

37.85 38.96

SCSC-WI 13Tetting, Ailysh A15 1:17.68

37.39 40.29

ASC-WI 14Stollberg, Kaitlyn R16 1:18.08

38.35 39.73

HSSB-WI 13Younkle, Emily M17 1:20.08

38.58 41.50

HSSB-WI 13Hoffman, Anna G18 1:20.39

37.76 42.63

NEAT-WI 14Weisshahn, Meagan K19 1:20.88

38.67 42.21

HSSB-WI 13Hakes, Aly P20 1:21.90

41.04 40.86

HSSB-WI 13Bergeron, Callie J21 1:22.81

39.71 43.10
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(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back)

PASC-WI 13Stiede, Paige S22 1:23.69

40.57 43.12

ASC-WI 13Filcher, Rachel A23 1:24.08

40.66 43.42

GBSC-WI 13Pritchard, Alyssa C24 1:24.52

41.34 43.18

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, Faith A25 1:26.12

42.77 43.35

ASC-WI 13Lindow, Cassie J26 1:26.88

43.86 43.02

HSSB-WI 14Marcusen, Danielle N--- DQ

36.10 38.18

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 14Marcusen, Danielle N1 1:16.09

36.27 39.82

HSSB-WI 14Archibald, Taylor R2 1:17.16

36.12 41.04

HSSB-WI 13Nezbed, Lucie S3 1:17.36

36.45 40.91

GBSC-WI 13Zusy, Taylor M4 1:17.71

36.21 41.50

PASC-WI 14Adamski, Brenna C5 1:18.81

38.17 40.64

HSSB-WI 13Lowry, Molly E6 1:19.41

37.04 42.37

GBSC-WI 14Laird, Amanda J7 1:20.23

38.12 42.11

ASC-WI 13O'Connell, Claire E8 1:20.89

38.52 42.37

GBSC-WI 14Fahres, Brittany K9 1:22.57

38.91 43.66

HSSB-WI 14Balza, Pauline A10 1:23.97

39.73 44.24

HSSB-WI 13Hakes, Aly P11 1:24.84

40.67 44.17

HSSB-WI 14Roubal, Kiera K12 1:26.38

42.75 43.63

NEAT-WI 14Weisshahn, Meagan K13 1:27.32

40.59 46.73

GBSC-WI 13Pritchard, Alyssa C14 1:28.28

42.46 45.82

SCSC-WI 13Tetting, Ailysh A15 1:31.22

42.66 48.56

ASC-WI 13Stone, Annie R16 1:32.25

43.87 48.38

ASC-WI 14Stollberg, Kaitlyn R17 1:34.52

45.74 48.78

PASC-WI 13Stiede, Paige S18 1:35.07

44.32 50.75

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, Faith A19 1:35.42

44.70 50.72

ASC-WI 13Lindow, Cassie J20 1:35.47

45.12 50.35

GBSC-WI 13Lemens, Sydney G21 1:37.09

45.06 52.03

ASC-WI 13Filcher, Rachel A22 1:37.78

45.32 52.46

HSSB-WI 13Hoffman, Anna G23 1:37.93

46.33 51.60

GBSC-WI 14Loos, Rachael M--- DQ

45.92 51.45

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 13O'Connell, Claire E1 1:02.01

29.52 32.49

GBSC-WI 14Teske, Ally M2 1:05.65

31.09 34.56

PASC-WI 14DeStarkey, Katelyn R3 1:05.97

31.22 34.75

HSSB-WI 14Laughlin, Erin K4 1:07.77

31.76 36.01

HSSB-WI 13Lowry, Molly E5 1:09.43

32.18 37.25

SCSC-WI 14Martell, Madeline R6 1:09.90

32.41 37.49

SCSC-WI 14Soper, Malory A7 1:11.08

33.09 37.99

HSSB-WI 14Balza, Pauline A8 1:14.73

34.85 39.88

GBSC-WI 13Zusy, Taylor M9 1:15.77

33.51 42.26

HSSB-WI 14Roubal, Kiera K10 1:18.27

36.84 41.43

HSSB-WI 13Younkle, Emily M11 1:19.57

37.00 42.57

HSSB-WI 13Bergeron, Callie J12 1:27.78

39.30 48.48

GBSC-WI 13Pritchard, Alyssa C13 1:29.04

41.38 47.66

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 14Teske, Ally M1 2:17.58

31.07 33.76 32.1340.62

HSSB-WI 14Laughlin, Erin K2 2:24.30

31.29 36.73 32.8043.48

PASC-WI 14DeStarkey, Katelyn R3 2:28.05

31.55 37.58 32.8346.09

GBSC-WI 13Zusy, Taylor M4 2:31.85

34.49 38.46 34.5544.35

HSSB-WI 14Marcusen, Danielle N5 2:31.93

35.52 39.16 35.8041.45

HSSB-WI 14Archibald, Taylor R6 2:32.57

33.95 39.45 34.5844.59

SCSC-WI 14Martell, Madeline R7 2:33.85

32.95 40.23 34.8445.83

SCSC-WI 14Soper, Malory A8 2:35.29

33.05 39.71 34.7247.81

PASC-WI 14Adamski, Brenna C9 2:36.87

37.24 40.08 34.1145.44

HSSB-WI 13Nezbed, Lucie S10 2:38.12

36.04 41.85 35.2345.00

GBSC-WI 13Steffel, Olivia R11 2:38.92

35.09 43.06 35.6045.17

GBSC-WI 14Fahres, Brittany K12 2:39.15

36.44 41.08 35.6445.99

ASC-WI 13VanLaanen, Aryn R13 2:39.61

36.17 41.36 33.8148.27

HSSB-WI 13Radeke, Carmen E14 2:40.15

37.45 37.84 34.4750.39

HSSB-WI 14Balza, Pauline A15 2:43.08

35.10 42.94 37.4347.61

GBSC-WI 13Smilanich, Sarah C16 2:44.97

35.94 41.60 35.3652.07

HSSB-WI 13Younkle, Emily M17 2:49.40

35.85 41.90 38.2353.42

NEAT-WI 14Weisshahn, Meagan K18 2:49.68

38.98 45.26 37.9847.46

HSSB-WI 13Hoffman, Anna G19 2:58.58

38.92 43.28 40.2256.16

ASC-WI 13Filcher, Rachel A20 3:07.49

42.29 43.82 45.0756.31

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, Faith A21 3:08.34

45.00 46.33 43.2753.74

ASC-WI 13Stone, Annie R--- DQ

38.29 38.84 37.6449.52

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBSC-WI1 2:03.05

Teske, Ally M 14 Laird, Amanda J 14

Zusy, Taylor M 13 Smilanich, Sarah C 13

30.02 35.77 27.6429.62

AHSSB-WI2 2:03.41

Radeke, Carmen E 13 Marcusen, Danielle N 14

Laughlin, Erin K 14 Lowry, Molly E 13

33.29 33.79 26.9029.43

AASC-WI3 2:11.71

VanLaanen, Aryn R 13 Filcher, Rachel A 13

O'Connell, Claire E 13 Stone, Annie R 13

32.66 41.66 24.1633.23

BHSSB-WI4 2:13.35

Roubal, Kiera K 14 Archibald, Taylor R 14

Noeldner, Gabby R 14 Nezbed, Lucie S 13

33.65 34.76 29.5635.38

CHSSB-WI5 2:18.64

Hoffman, Anna G 13 Hakes, Aly P 13

Balza, Pauline A 14 Younkle, Emily M 13

36.05 39.63 30.5432.42

BGBSC-WI6 2:22.17

Pritchard, Alyssa C 13 Steffel, Olivia R 13

Fahres, Brittany K 14 Lemens, Sydney G 13

39.04 36.93 32.4533.75
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Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 15Buss, Kenzie L1 5:18.00

28.60 30.96 32.1531.44

32.26 32.48 32.30 32.69

33.05 32.07

SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R2 5:22.49

28.99 31.26 32.2231.74

32.58 32.82 33.32 33.34

33.12 33.10

HSSB-WI 16Muhlenbeck, Jessica A3 5:38.88

30.95 33.12 34.1034.36

34.06 34.76 34.68 34.32

34.58 33.95

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASC-WI 12Van Lanen, Corrin E1 26.31

SCSC-WI 15Colon, Natalie G2 27.36

SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R3 27.62

HSSB-WI 13Lowry, Molly E4 28.10

HSSB-WI 12Brice, Tonya K5 28.25

ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M6 28.70

GBSC-WI 12Senogles, MacKenzie H7 28.77

ASC-WI 15Stone, Mary T8 28.89

NEAT-WI 15Van Dreel, Brianna A9 29.20

HSSB-WI 14Noeldner, Gabby R10 29.39

HSSB-WI 12Noeldner, Julia A11 31.73

HSSB-WI 16Marcusen, Erin K12 31.97

GBSC-WI 15Hartmann, Destinee L13 38.83

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASC-WI 12Van Lanen, Corrin E1 2:01.15

29.42 30.95 29.9630.82

SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R2 2:02.08

29.33 31.23 30.4031.12

PASC-WI 14DeStarkey, Katelyn R3 2:07.70

29.48 32.53 31.9533.74

HSSB-WI 14Laughlin, Erin K4 2:09.66

30.31 32.36 33.1933.80

SCSC-WI 15Colon, Natalie G5 2:10.33

30.09 33.13 33.1633.95

HSSB-WI 13Lowry, Molly E6 2:11.01

30.23 33.46 33.2034.12

HSSB-WI 16Muhlenbeck, Jessica A7 2:11.29

31.22 33.55 32.5933.93

GBSC-WI 14Fahres, Brittany K8 2:17.89

31.35 34.50 35.9236.12

SCSC-WI 14Martell, Madeline R9 2:20.79

31.48 35.63 36.1137.57

HSSB-WI 13Radeke, Carmen E10 2:23.09

33.18 37.09 35.4337.39

HSSB-WI 16Marcusen, Erin K11 2:23.12

33.12 36.82 35.8537.33

HSSB-WI 14Archibald, Taylor R12 2:23.21

31.20 35.68 38.5437.79

NEAT-WI 15Van Dreel, Brianna A13 2:25.85

32.44 36.54 38.2938.58

PASC-WI 13Stiede, Paige S14 2:33.58

34.02 38.94 39.9540.67

GBSC-WI 13Lemens, Sydney G15 2:40.11

34.96 39.78 43.0442.33

ASC-WI 13Lindow, Cassie J16 2:44.81

38.10 42.90 40.3043.51

HSSB-WI  8Baynes, Emily S17 3:38.21

44.86 55.62 5.851:51.88

HSSB-WI  8Gustafson, Shae L18 3:44.35

50.82 58.45 55.4359.65

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R1 1:05.71

32.60 33.11

SCSC-WI 15Colon, Natalie G2 1:06.11

32.16 33.95

HSSB-WI 14Noeldner, Gabby R3 1:11.74

34.80 36.94

HSSB-WI 12Brice, Tonya K4 1:13.11

35.28 37.83

ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M5 1:13.86

35.40 38.46

HSSB-WI 16Marcusen, Erin K6 1:14.47

36.80 37.67

NEAT-WI 15Van Dreel, Brianna A7 1:14.54

36.50 38.04

GBSC-WI 12Senogles, MacKenzie H8 1:18.18

36.37 41.81

HSSB-WI 12Noeldner, Julia A9 1:18.83

38.13 40.70

HSSB-WI  6Gustafson, Mara C10 1:53.52

54.91 58.61

ASC-WI 11Schuman, Cora A11 2:01.10

57.54 1:03.56

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 12Brice, Tonya K1 1:12.65

34.16 38.49

PASC-WI 14Adamski, Brenna C2 1:17.80

37.31 40.49

SCSC-WI 15Colon, Natalie G3 1:17.87

36.83 41.04

HSSB-WI 16Muhlenbeck, Jessica A4 1:18.23

37.89 40.34

GBSC-WI 11Senogles, Morgan E5 1:18.35

37.27 41.08

HSSB-WI 12Noeldner, Julia A6 1:22.79

39.20 43.59

HSSB-WI 16Marcusen, Erin K7 1:25.25

41.01 44.24

ASC-WI 13VanLaanen, Aryn R8 1:28.25

42.02 46.23

ASC-WI 15Stone, Mary T9 1:30.30

42.85 47.45

ASC-WI 10Wise, Calla G10 1:31.67

43.03 48.64

ASC-WI 11Schuman, Cora A11 2:20.42

1:06.20 1:14.22

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 14Teske, Ally M1 2:38.79

36.40 41.08 40.6340.68

HSSB-WI 14Marcusen, Danielle N2 2:41.88

36.93 40.79 42.4841.68

UN-WI 14Jensen, Erika L3 2:43.76

37.48 41.75 42.3042.23

HSSB-WI 12Brice, Tonya K4 2:43.83

36.13 41.29 42.6443.77

HSSB-WI 14Archibald, Taylor R5 2:45.69

37.62 42.08 42.7143.28

PASC-WI 14Adamski, Brenna C6 2:49.62

38.08 43.67 43.1944.68

GBSC-WI 14Laird, Amanda J7 2:50.77

37.93 43.04 43.8445.96

HSSB-WI 13Nezbed, Lucie S8 2:50.83

CAST-WI 16Wetzel, Stephanie M9 2:51.71

39.18 45.18 41.7845.57

GBSC-WI 14Fahres, Brittany K10 2:53.03

39.29 44.34 44.0245.38

ASC-WI 12Van Dalen, Hannah M11 2:55.88

39.57 46.14 43.5546.62

CAST-WI 13Messner, Sara R12 3:03.65

42.97 47.21 46.0447.43

CAST-WI 14Petruzates, Megan S13 3:03.78

42.05 46.60 47.9347.20

GBSC-WI 13Pritchard, Alyssa C14 3:07.01

42.06 2:24.95

WAVE-WI 11Fritsch, Halee T15 3:08.70

43.41 48.98 47.2749.04

ASC-WI 13VanLaanen, Aryn R16 3:11.47

43.56 49.87 48.3049.74

GBSC-WI 13Lemens, Sydney G17 3:16.37

44.16 49.40 51.4551.36

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASC-WI 12Van Lanen, Corrin E1 1:03.16

30.36 32.80

SCSC-WI 15Soper, Mackenzie R2 1:05.88

30.80 35.08

HSSB-WI 16Muhlenbeck, Jessica A3 1:10.84

33.44 37.40

GBSC-WI 12Senogles, MacKenzie H4 1:11.98

33.85 38.13

GBSC-WI 11Senogles, Morgan E5 1:14.18

34.86 39.32
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NEAT-WI 15Van Dreel, Brianna A6 1:15.13

34.17 40.96

ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M7 1:18.59

35.65 42.94

HSSB-WI  8Gustafson, Shae L8 2:08.48

1:00.09 1:08.39

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 16Muhlenbeck, Jessica A1 2:22.66

32.15 35.48 32.4342.60

PASC-WI 12Van Lanen, Corrin E2 2:23.14

30.67 36.75 30.0945.63

HSSB-WI 12Brice, Tonya K3 2:33.38

33.81 39.58 36.2143.78

GBSC-WI 12Senogles, MacKenzie H4 2:38.44

33.76 41.13 34.6848.87

ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M5 2:38.86

36.06 39.26 34.5249.02

ASC-WI 15Stone, Mary T6 2:40.10

34.51 40.89 34.7549.95

HSSB-WI 14Noeldner, Gabby R7 2:45.74

38.62 40.65 36.3750.10

ASC-WI 14Stollberg, Kaitlyn R8 2:54.11

37.65 42.44 40.3453.68

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 14Teske, Ally M1 4:49.49

32.01 36.67 35.8235.98

41.39 41.54 34.01 32.07

UN-WI 14Jensen, Erika L2 5:02.76

30.84 38.27 37.3639.76

44.18 44.13 35.02 33.20

HSSB-WI 14Laughlin, Erin K3 5:05.13

32.15 37.01 39.0739.65

43.85 45.47 34.96 32.97

GBSC-WI 12Teske, Becca E4 5:15.25

34.00 39.40 39.1440.69

45.56 45.83 36.32 34.31

GBSC-WI 13Zusy, Taylor M5 5:19.48

35.36 44.03 39.0439.82

45.55 45.87 35.19 34.62

SCSC-WI 14Soper, Malory A6 5:21.20

32.96 39.50 40.1940.71

46.47 49.10 37.40 34.87

HSSB-WI 12Brice, Tonya K7 5:23.15

35.57 42.23 43.5842.61

42.78 44.44 37.11 34.83

CAST-WI 16Wetzel, Stephanie M8 5:25.22

33.93 36.63 43.7242.70

46.97 48.58 36.17 36.52

PASC-WI 14Adamski, Brenna C9 5:26.20

36.85 45.42 40.4741.32

45.55 45.62 36.36 34.61

HSSB-WI 13Nezbed, Lucie S10 5:26.99

36.89 44.58 40.6241.47

44.81 45.24 38.01 35.37

HSSB-WI 13Radeke, Carmen E11 5:30.77

37.23 42.43 40.6839.00

49.39 48.74 37.15 36.15

HSSB-WI 14Archibald, Taylor R12 5:33.17

35.72 47.70 41.0141.63

44.88 45.51 37.89 38.83

CAST-WI 13Messner, Sara R13 5:33.66

35.29 41.86 42.9743.12

49.20 49.76 36.58 34.88

GBSC-WI 13Steffel, Olivia R14 5:33.75

35.27 45.95 43.1641.64

45.96 47.44 37.79 36.54

GBSC-WI 11Senogles, Morgan E15 5:46.22

37.19 48.15 45.131:30.61

47.96 39.26 37.95

GBSC-WI 11Patterson, Michaela L16 6:09.01

40.52 49.38 43.2043.61

55.21 53.68 42.56 40.85

HSSB-WI 11Melendy, Jourdan L17 6:35.63

42.41 52.95 57.301:37.79

56.73 44.83 43.63

GBSC-WI 12Senogles, MacKenzie H--- DQ

34.79 43.89 42.9442.55

48.73 49.14 37.66 40.02

 
Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBSC-WI1 1:49.85

Teske, Ally M 14 Zusy, Taylor M 13

Fahres, Brittany K 14 Steffel, Olivia R 13

26.23 26.77 27.8329.02

ASCSC-WI2 1:50.74

Colon, Natalie G 15 Soper, Malory A 14

Martell, Madeline R 14 Soper, Mackenzie R 15

27.61 27.86 24.2231.05

AHSSB-WI3 1:53.25

Lowry, Molly E 13 Brice, Tonya K 12

Laughlin, Erin K 14 Muhlenbeck, Jessica A 16

28.90 28.62 27.8327.90

AASC-WI4 1:55.48

VanLaanen, Aryn R 13 Stone, Mary T 15

Stone, Annie R 13 O'Connell, Claire E 13

30.29 28.74 27.1729.28

BHSSB-WI5 1:58.41

Archibald, Taylor R 14 Nezbed, Lucie S 13

Noeldner, Gabby R 14 Roubal, Kiera K 14

28.91 29.73 28.2531.52

BGBSC-WI6 2:00.85

Senogles, Morgan E 11 Senogles, MacKenzie H 12

Laird, Amanda J 14 Lemens, Sydney G 13

29.92 29.33 32.4429.16

CHSSB-WI7 2:02.36

Hoffman, Anna G 13 Hakes, Aly P 13

Balza, Pauline A 14 Marcusen, Danielle N 14

31.43 30.99 28.8631.08

 
Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCSC-WI1 3:55.47

Soper, Mackenzie R 15 Soper, Malory A 14

Martell, Madeline R 14 Buss, Kenzie L 15

27.94 58.35 58.9828.53

29.49 1:01.32 27.12 56.82

AGBSC-WI2 3:59.22

Teske, Ally M 14 Smilanich, Sarah C 13

Fahres, Brittany K 14 Zusy, Taylor M 13

27.80 1:03.54 55.9923.05

28.85 1:01.30 27.54 58.39

AHSSB-WI3 4:04.10

Lowry, Molly E 13 Laughlin, Erin K 14

Archibald, Taylor R 14 Muhlenbeck, Jessica A 16

29.35 1:01.99 58.1127.79

29.59 1:03.86 28.71 1:00.14

ACAST-WI4 4:09.36

Wetzel, Stephanie M 16 Petruzates, Megan S 14

Messner, Sara R 13 Graper, Emily A 12

29.27 1:00.88 1:02.9518.35

30.34 1:03.25 29.44 1:02.28

BHSSB-WI5 4:28.10

Nezbed, Lucie S 13 Radeke, Carmen E 13

Hakes, Aly P 13 Marcusen, Danielle N 14

31.33 1:06.00 1:07.3031.88

33.29 1:09.97 29.98 1:04.83

BGBSC-WI6 4:35.36

Laird, Amanda J 14 Steffel, Olivia R 13

Pritchard, Alyssa C 13 Lemens, Sydney G 13

30.42 1:04.18 1:04.7830.39

35.72 1:14.64 34.10 1:11.76

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCSC-WI1 2:07.97

Soper, Mackenzie R 15 Martell, Madeline R 14

Colon, Natalie G 15 Soper, Malory A 14

32.37 37.19 28.0230.39

APASC-WI2 2:13.60

Stiede, Paige S 13 Adamski, Brenna C 14

Van Lanen, Corrin E 12 DeStarkey, Katelyn R 14

39.71 36.79 26.8330.27

AHSSB-WI3 2:13.62

Marcusen, Erin K 16 Noeldner, Julia A 12

Muhlenbeck, Jessica A 16Brice, Tonya K 12

35.86 38.98 28.6930.09

AASC-WI4 2:13.85

Stollberg, Kaitlyn R 14 Lindow, Cassie J 13

O'Connell, Claire E 13 Stone, Mary T 15

36.80 40.97 27.6228.46
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Girls 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCSC-WI1 4:29.41

Soper, Mackenzie R 15 Martell, Clare L 12

Buss, Kenzie L 15 Martell, Madeline R 14

30.65 1:03.46 1:17.6235.93

31.10 1:10.53 26.03 57.80

AHSSB-WI2 4:38.17

Laughlin, Erin K 14 Marcusen, Danielle N 14

Lowry, Molly E 13 Muhlenbeck, Jessica A 16

35.01 1:11.46 1:16.7336.42

31.32 1:09.62 29.01 1:00.36

AGBSC-WI3 4:40.72

Zusy, Taylor M 13 Laird, Amanda J 14

Teske, Ally M 14 Smilanich, Sarah C 13

32.86 1:08.01 1:18.7837.50

30.44 1:06.07 29.92 1:07.86

BGBSC-WI4 5:23.37

Pritchard, Alyssa C 13 Fahres, Brittany K 14

Steffel, Olivia R 13 Lemens, Sydney G 13

41.50 1:26.71 1:19.3236.31

37.09 1:24.19 33.06 1:13.15

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI  7Steffel, Joseph M1 17.77

SCSC-WI  7Engelhardt, Jonathan S2 18.39

HSSB-WI  7Jeffers, Brock S3 18.43

PASC-WI  7DeCleene, Gavin B4 20.18

GBSC-WI  7Ernst, Ian J5 24.29

HSSB-WI  7Pharis, Dylan H6 24.96

HSSB-WI  8Nowakowski, Patrick J7 27.02

PASC-WI  8Sievert, Nick R8 27.57

HSSB-WI  6Goolsbey, Ryan W9 27.84

GBSC-WI  7Ernst, Will C10 27.88

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI  7Steffel, Joseph M1 40.87

HSSB-WI  7Zerbel, Kyle M2 41.31

GBSC-WI  8Weiler, Gabriel C3 42.32

HSSB-WI  7Jeffers, Brock S4 43.29

SCSC-WI  7Engelhardt, Jonathan S5 44.26

ASC-WI  8Mikkelson, Zach N6 45.85

PASC-WI  8Hibbard, Wes K7 47.32

ASC-WI  8Goedken, Connor A8 47.54

PASC-WI  7DeCleene, Gavin B9 51.85

GBSC-WI  7Ernst, Ian J10 55.77

PASC-WI  8Sievert, Nick R11 56.01

GBSC-WI  7Ernst, Will C12 1:01.02

HSSB-WI  6Goolsbey, Ryan W13 1:10.46

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI  7Zerbel, Kyle M1 18.78

SCSC-WI  7Engelhardt, Jonathan S2 20.60

ASC-WI  8Goedken, Connor A3 22.31

HSSB-WI  7Jeffers, Brock S4 23.20

ASC-WI  8Mikkelson, Zach N5 24.06

PASC-WI  8Hibbard, Wes K6 24.80

GBSC-WI  7Ernst, Ian J7 25.76

GBSC-WI  7Ernst, Will C8 28.29

HSSB-WI  8Nowakowski, Patrick J9 29.16

HSSB-WI  6Goolsbey, Ryan W10 29.51

HSSB-WI  7Pharis, Dylan H11 30.05

PASC-WI  8Sievert, Nick R12 31.56

PASC-WI  7DeCleene, Gavin B--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI  8Weiler, Gabriel C1 24.26

HSSB-WI  7Zerbel, Kyle M2 28.81

PASC-WI  7DeCleene, Gavin B3 29.77

PASC-WI  8Hibbard, Wes K4 32.32

GBSC-WI  7Ernst, Will C5 32.54

HSSB-WI  7Pharis, Dylan H6 34.87

GBSC-WI  7Ernst, Ian J7 40.15

HSSB-WI  6Goolsbey, Ryan W8 40.29

HSSB-WI  8Nowakowski, Patrick J9 46.04

ASC-WI  8Goedken, Connor A--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI  7Steffel, Joseph M1 21.98

GBSC-WI  8Weiler, Gabriel C2 22.13

HSSB-WI  7Jeffers, Brock S3 22.80

ASC-WI  8Goedken, Connor A4 23.24

PASC-WI  8Hibbard, Wes K5 24.81

ASC-WI  8Mikkelson, Zach N6 25.60

PASC-WI  8Sievert, Nick R--- DQ

HSSB-WI  8Nowakowski, Patrick J--- DQ

SCSC-WI  7Engelhardt, Jonathan S--- DQ

HSSB-WI  7Pharis, Dylan H--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI  8Weiler, Gabriel C1 1:40.55

5.43 1:35.12

HSSB-WI  7Zerbel, Kyle M2 1:41.20

4.49 1:36.71

GBSC-WI  7Steffel, Joseph M3 1:42.42

4.66 1:37.76

ASC-WI  8Mikkelson, Zach N--- DQ

4.13 52.78

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSSB-WI1 1:40.85

Zerbel, Kyle M 7 Pharis, Dylan H 7

Nowakowski, Patrick J 8 Jeffers, Brock S 7

47.98 52.87

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBSC-WI1 1:40.75

Ernst, Will C 7 Weiler, Gabriel C 8

Steffel, Joseph M 7 Ernst, Ian J 7

52.69 48.06

AHSSB-WI2 1:49.14

Pharis, Dylan H 7 Zerbel, Kyle M 7

Jeffers, Brock S 7 Nowakowski, Patrick J 8

56.00 53.14

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 10Hakes, Ryan D1 31.02

WAVE-WI 10Clark, Aiden H2 31.28

HSSB-WI 10Kemnitz, Nathan W3 31.41

WAVE-WI  9Rocke, Eli A4 31.69

ASC-WI 10Mellinger, Tanner J5 32.36

ASC-WI 10Stone, Joseph T6 32.97

HSSB-WI 10Osterberg, Jordan J7 33.82

HSSB-WI 10Archibald, Race M8 33.95

GBSC-WI 10Teske, Mark J9 34.58

HSSB-WI  9Jeffers, Alec J10 35.77

HSSB-WI 10Sobieck, Grant H11 36.08

HSSB-WI 10Goolsbey, Eain W12 36.68

HSSB-WI 10Donovan, Aaron M13 36.76

NEAT-WI  9Miller, Sam F14 37.51

HSSB-WI  9Baxter, Kaen P15 38.00

ASC-WI 10Williams, Trent G16 39.55

WAVE-WI  9Deitrich, Samuel G*17 40.51

WAVE-WI 10Mayer, Alex R*17 40.51

PASC-WI 10Sievert, Zack A19 40.86

GBSC-WI  9Ernst, Hans H20 41.48

WAVE-WI  9Barber, Alex G21 41.60

PASC-WI 10Wescott, Jared M22 42.78

PASC-WI 10Larscheid, Noah J23 43.32

ASC-WI 10Mineau, Tim J24 44.93

GBSC-WI  9Sendelbach, Dan J25 45.33

WAVE-WI  9Hendel, Benjamin F26 47.29

SCSC-WI  9Krueger, James C27 49.72

ASC-WI  9Wise, Benjamin J28 57.20

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 10Kemnitz, Nathan W1 1:08.32

32.98 35.34

WAVE-WI 10Clark, Aiden H2 1:10.34

33.69 36.65

WAVE-WI  9Rocke, Eli A3 1:11.55

34.34 37.21

HSSB-WI 10Hakes, Ryan D4 1:12.30

34.13 38.17

GBSC-WI 10Teske, Mark J5 1:18.28

36.59 41.69

SCSC-WI 10Rades, Griffin G6 1:18.51

36.51 42.00
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(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free)

ASC-WI 10Stone, Joseph T7 1:19.09

37.80 41.29

HSSB-WI  9Jeffers, Alec J8 1:19.95

38.65 41.30

GBSC-WI  9Adler, Jackson S9 1:20.07

38.71 41.36

HSSB-WI 10Sobieck, Grant H10 1:23.85

39.66 44.19

HSSB-WI 10Goolsbey, Eain W11 1:24.86

39.81 45.05

WAVE-WI 10Mayer, Alex R12 1:31.33

42.91 48.42

NEAT-WI  9Miller, Sam F13 1:31.54

43.41 48.13

ASC-WI 10Kiser, Jack W14 1:33.06

45.52 47.54

WAVE-WI  9Barber, Alex G15 1:37.31

44.99 52.32

GBSC-WI  9Ernst, Hans H16 1:43.14

48.70 54.44

PASC-WI 10Larscheid, Noah J17 1:44.29

52.00 52.29

WAVE-WI  9Hendel, Benjamin F18 1:46.43

49.84 56.59

ASC-WI 10Mineau, Tim J19 1:57.84

56.00 1:01.84

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 10Archibald, Race M1 38.07

WAVE-WI 10Clark, Aiden H2 38.12

SCSC-WI 10Rades, Griffin G3 38.26

ASC-WI 10Stone, Joseph T4 38.32

GBSC-WI 10Georgia, Ben W5 39.46

WAVE-WI  9Rocke, Eli A6 40.17

HSSB-WI  9Jeffers, Alec J7 40.52

HSSB-WI 10Sobieck, Grant H8 42.49

HSSB-WI 10Osterberg, Jordan J9 43.34

GBSC-WI 10Teske, Mark J10 44.37

ASC-WI 10Kiser, Jack W11 45.77

NEAT-WI  9Miller, Sam F12 46.74

ASC-WI 10Williams, Trent G13 46.78

ASC-WI 10Mikkelson, Drew B14 51.13

GBSC-WI  9Ernst, Hans H15 52.24

PASC-WI 10Wescott, Jared M*16 52.76

SCSC-WI  9Krueger, James C*16 52.76

ASC-WI  9Wise, Benjamin J18 54.30

WAVE-WI  9Barber, Alex G19 55.65

PASC-WI 10Sievert, Zack A20 56.43

ASC-WI 10Mineau, Tim J21 57.56

GBSC-WI  9Sendelbach, Dan J--- DQ

WAVE-WI  9Hendel, Benjamin F--- DQ

WAVE-WI  9Deitrich, Samuel G--- DQ

WAVE-WI 10Mayer, Alex R--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 10Archibald, Race M1 42.28

HSSB-WI 10Kemnitz, Nathan W2 43.25

SCSC-WI 10Rades, Griffin G3 45.20

WAVE-WI  9Rocke, Eli A4 46.60

GBSC-WI 10Georgia, Ben W5 46.83

ASC-WI 10Mellinger, Tanner J6 47.15

GBSC-WI  9Adler, Jackson S7 47.27

GBSC-WI 10McWilliams, Ethan B8 49.37

HSSB-WI 10Osterberg, Jordan J9 49.52

HSSB-WI 10Donovan, Aaron M10 50.23

HSSB-WI 10Goolsbey, Eain W11 50.59

PASC-WI 10Wescott, Jared M12 54.04

PASC-WI 10Larscheid, Noah J13 55.86

ASC-WI 10Mikkelson, Drew B14 58.05

ASC-WI 10Williams, Trent G15 58.68

HSSB-WI  9Smet, Ryan J16 59.34

ASC-WI  9Wise, Benjamin J--- DQ

WAVE-WI 10Mayer, Alex R--- DQ

WAVE-WI  9Deitrich, Samuel G--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-WI 10Clark, Aiden H1 36.37

ASC-WI 10Mellinger, Tanner J2 37.74

HSSB-WI 10Kemnitz, Nathan W3 37.91

HSSB-WI 10Hakes, Ryan D4 37.95

HSSB-WI  9Jeffers, Alec J5 38.01

ASC-WI 10Stone, Joseph T6 40.70

GBSC-WI 10Georgia, Ben W7 40.77

GBSC-WI 10McWilliams, Ethan B8 42.38

GBSC-WI  9Adler, Jackson S9 44.92

HSSB-WI 10Donovan, Aaron M10 46.47

HSSB-WI  9Baxter, Kaen P11 48.58

ASC-WI 10Kiser, Jack W12 50.94

NEAT-WI  9Miller, Sam F13 51.09

PASC-WI 10Sievert, Zack A14 54.76

ASC-WI 10Mikkelson, Drew B15 55.20

PASC-WI 10Wescott, Jared M16 55.67

HSSB-WI  9Smet, Ryan J17 58.16

PASC-WI 10Larscheid, Noah J18 58.75

ASC-WI 10Mineau, Tim J19 1:24.26

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 10Mellinger, Tanner J1 1:23.51

39.21 44.30

SCSC-WI 10Rades, Griffin G2 1:24.60

40.35 44.25

HSSB-WI 10Hakes, Ryan D3 1:25.03

40.98 44.05

GBSC-WI 10Georgia, Ben W4 1:27.01

41.23 45.78

GBSC-WI  9Adler, Jackson S5 1:27.49

42.54 44.95

GBSC-WI 10McWilliams, Ethan B6 1:27.64

40.32 47.32

HSSB-WI 10Archibald, Race M7 1:28.24

43.67 44.57

HSSB-WI 10Osterberg, Jordan J8 1:31.80

44.05 47.75

GBSC-WI 10Teske, Mark J9 1:31.92

42.86 49.06

HSSB-WI 10Sobieck, Grant H10 1:40.54

47.74 52.80

ASC-WI 10Kiser, Jack W11 1:41.11

45.58 55.53

HSSB-WI 10Goolsbey, Eain W12 1:41.44

50.10 51.34

ASC-WI 10Williams, Trent G13 1:43.57

48.64 54.93

HSSB-WI  9Baxter, Kaen P14 1:43.60

45.09 58.51

ASC-WI 10Mikkelson, Drew B15 1:45.09

49.04 56.05

PASC-WI 10Sievert, Zack A16 1:51.54

54.65 56.89

WAVE-WI  9Deitrich, Samuel G17 1:53.11

56.57 56.54

HSSB-WI  9Smet, Ryan J18 1:53.53

16.39 1:37.14

WAVE-WI  9Barber, Alex G19 2:10.15

58.87 1:11.28

WAVE-WI  9Hendel, Benjamin F--- DQ

53.51 59.54

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSSB-WI1 2:12.61

Hakes, Ryan D 10 Osterberg, Jordan J 10

Archibald, Race M 10 Kemnitz, Nathan W 10

31.86 33.81 31.6635.28

AGBSC-WI2 2:27.06

Teske, Mark J 10 Georgia, Ben W 10

McWilliams, Ethan B 10 Adler, Jackson S 9

35.85 37.25 35.5738.39

AWAVE-WI3 2:30.22

Rocke, Eli A 9 Barber, Alex G 9

Deitrich, Samuel G 9 Clark, Aiden H 10

33.19 43.15 31.5942.29

BHSSB-WI4 2:32.89

Sobieck, Grant H 10 Goolsbey, Eain W 10

Donovan, Aaron M 10 Jeffers, Alec J 9

39.35 38.95 36.4438.15

AASC-WI5 2:37.41

Stone, Joseph T 10 Williams, Trent G 10

Kiser, Jack W 10 Mellinger, Tanner J 10

35.69 41.04 34.3246.36
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Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSSB-WI1 2:31.03

Archibald, Race M 10 Kemnitz, Nathan W 10

Jeffers, Alec J 9 Hakes, Ryan D 10

39.41 43.85 31.2136.56

AGBSC-WI2 2:47.40

Teske, Mark J 10 Adler, Jackson S 9

Georgia, Ben W 10 McWilliams, Ethan B 10

44.00 46.71 36.5440.15

AWAVE-WI3 2:50.71

Hendel, Benjamin F 9 Clark, Aiden H 10

Rocke, Eli A 9 Mayer, Alex R 10

49.60 44.32 39.6137.18

AASC-WI4 2:51.45

Kiser, Jack W 10 Mellinger, Tanner J 10

Stone, Joseph T 10 Williams, Trent G 10

45.03 46.18 38.7141.53

BHSSB-WI5 2:53.94

Osterberg, Jordan J 10 Goolsbey, Eain W 10

Donovan, Aaron M 10 Sobieck, Grant H 10

42.90 55.77 34.2641.01

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 10Kemnitz, Nathan W1 6:50.55

34.61 40.16 42.8241.46

42.48 42.70 43.36 41.50

42.01 39.45

HSSB-WI 10Hakes, Ryan D2 7:00.27

37.26 42.15 43.3842.51

42.93 43.22 42.86 42.79

42.75 40.42

HSSB-WI  9Schilz, Calvin J3 7:13.04

35.88 42.96 44.7044.39

44.16 44.56 45.26 45.66

45.38 40.09

HSSB-WI 10Goolsbey, Eain W4 8:13.59

39.53 47.49

52.12 52.65 51.41 50.62

51.15 47.30

ASC-WI 10Kiser, Jack W5 8:49.10

44.87 51.55 53.7053.10

53.88 55.56 52.97 56.47

54.80 52.20

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 12Steinhoff, James G1 26.36

WAVE-WI 12Deitrich, Connor M2 30.40

PASC-WI 12Barnier, Trent J3 31.91

GBSC-WI 11Weiler, Jared W4 33.06

CAST-WI 12Cunliffe, Ben S5 33.52

GBSC-WI 11Pritchard, Michael T6 33.85

GBSC-WI 12Howman, Max A7 35.34

HSSB-WI 11Pharis, Nick W8 38.50

HSSB-WI 11Roubal, Braxton S9 39.88

NEAT-WI 12Wuske, Michael R10 40.41

GBSC-WI 11Hartman, Judah J11 42.78

ASC-WI 11Brown, Robert M12 43.96

ASC-WI 11Mineau, Zach P13 46.55

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 12Steinhoff, James G1 58.32

27.66 30.66

WAVE-WI 12Deitrich, Connor M2 1:08.68

32.80 35.88

CAST-WI 12Cunliffe, Ben S3 1:22.12

39.00 43.12

GBSC-WI 12Howman, Max A4 1:22.46

37.76 44.70

NEAT-WI 12Wuske, Michael R5 1:33.89

43.80 50.09

ASC-WI 11Mineau, Zach P6 1:56.85

51.02 1:05.83

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 12Steinhoff, James G1 5:34.66

29.51 33.44 33.6333.59

34.11 34.09 34.81 34.90

34.09 32.49

WAVE-WI 12Deitrich, Connor M2 6:34.66

35.58 39.01 39.9640.17

40.84 40.77 40.45 40.34

40.30 37.24

GBSC-WI 11Pritchard, Michael T3 7:07.25

36.64 40.92 43.3141.64

43.78 44.20 44.81 45.21

44.30 42.44

GBSC-WI 11Weiler, Jared W4 7:48.60

37.94 44.04 43.2144.53

46.57 46.37 48.33 45.38

1:27.42 24.81

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSC-WI 12Howman, Max A1 42.74

HSSB-WI 11Roubal, Braxton S2 43.89

HSSB-WI 11Pharis, Nick W3 47.48

NEAT-WI 12Wuske, Michael R4 47.76

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 12Steinhoff, James G1 34.38

WAVE-WI 12Deitrich, Connor M2 39.86

CAST-WI 12Cunliffe, Ben S3 40.54

GBSC-WI 11Pritchard, Michael T4 45.48

PASC-WI 12Barnier, Trent J5 46.79

GBSC-WI 11Weiler, Jared W6 47.70

GBSC-WI 11Hartman, Judah J7 50.66

HSSB-WI 11Pharis, Nick W8 59.02

ASC-WI 11Mineau, Zach P--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 12Steinhoff, James G1 31.12

GBSC-WI 11Weiler, Jared W2 40.04

GBSC-WI 11Pritchard, Michael T3 40.94

HSSB-WI 11Roubal, Braxton S4 45.76

PASC-WI 12Barnier, Trent J5 45.85

ASC-WI 11Brown, Robert M6 54.79

ASC-WI 11Mineau, Zach P--- DQ

NEAT-WI 12Wuske, Michael R--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-WI 12Deitrich, Connor M1 1:20.78

39.06 41.72

GBSC-WI 11Pritchard, Michael T2 1:22.75

38.50 44.25

GBSC-WI 11Weiler, Jared W3 1:25.16

40.19 44.97

CAST-WI 12Cunliffe, Ben S4 1:25.24

41.60 43.64

PASC-WI 12Barnier, Trent J5 1:26.61

41.49 45.12

GBSC-WI 12Howman, Max A6 1:35.67

41.41 54.26

HSSB-WI 11Roubal, Braxton S7 1:41.26

45.25 56.01

HSSB-WI 11Pharis, Nick W8 1:47.99

49.24 58.75

GBSC-WI 11Hartman, Judah J9 1:59.70

1:03.30 56.40

ASC-WI 11Brown, Robert M--- DQ

52.14 1:06.39

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBSC-WI1 2:27.36

Weiler, Jared W 11 Pritchard, Michael T 11

Howman, Max A 12 Hartman, Judah J 11

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBSC-WI1 2:46.04

Howman, Max A 12 Hartman, Judah J 11

Weiler, Jared W 11 Pritchard, Michael T 11

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 10Archibald, Race M1 1:29.31

42.46 46.85

CAST-WI 12Cunliffe, Ben S2 1:29.77

43.44 46.33

GBSC-WI 11Pritchard, Michael T3 1:35.28

45.78 49.50

HSSB-WI  9Schilz, Calvin J4 1:38.12

46.35 51.77
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(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

GBSC-WI 11Weiler, Jared W5 1:39.98

48.21 51.77

GBSC-WI  9Adler, Jackson S6 1:40.04

47.25 52.79

GBSC-WI 11Hartman, Judah J7 1:46.27

49.59 56.68

HSSB-WI 10Goolsbey, Eain W8 1:46.53

51.48 55.05

GBSC-WI  7Steffel, Joseph M9 1:49.90

52.63 57.27

GBSC-WI  8Weiler, Gabriel C10 1:50.13

53.29 56.84

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASC-WI 12Steinhoff, James G1 1:08.89

32.04 36.85

WAVE-WI  9Rocke, Eli A2 1:25.45

38.28 47.17

PASC-WI 11Wojta, Alex G3 1:33.37

38.74 54.63

ASC-WI 10Kiser, Jack W4 1:53.22

50.42 1:02.80

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WAVE-WI  9Rocke, Eli A1 2:55.48

37.70 46.28 37.5653.94

GBY-WI  7Neverman, Kaiser E2 3:00.90

40.39 44.29 39.4556.77

GBSC-WI  9Adler, Jackson S3 3:07.13

44.60 47.43 41.4853.62

HSSB-WI 10Archibald, Race M4 3:09.79

50.47 44.75 41.8552.72

CAST-WI 12Cunliffe, Ben S--- DQ

37.09 51.41 39.5849.17

 
Boys 12&U 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSSB-WI1 4:59.14

Hakes, Ryan D 10 Schilz, Calvin J 9

Archibald, Race M 10 Kemnitz, Nathan W 10

34.39 1:14.15 1:14.8535.73

35.95 1:19.08 33.44 1:11.06

 
Boys 12&U 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBSC-WI1 6:33.24

Steffel, Joseph M 7 Hartman, Judah J 11

Pritchard, Michael T 11 Weiler, Jared W 11

54.13 1:57.19 1:45.7146.51

42.38 1:33.49 36.07 1:16.85

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, James D1 26.60

SCSC-WI 13Bunchek, Max W2 27.82

HSSB-WI 13Schilz, Benjamin J3 28.85

HSSB-WI 14Dedow, Logan G4 30.26

HSSB-WI 13Wells, Jonas W5 32.28

HSSB-WI 13McLellan, Brett M6 38.11

SCSC-WI 14Kane, Christian J--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, James D1 5:36.85

30.31 33.64 33.5734.05

34.64 34.49 34.65 34.67

34.43 32.40

SCSC-WI 13Bunchek, Max W2 5:55.65

29.72 33.47 36.6035.63

36.74 36.94 36.98 37.21

36.81 35.55

WAVE-WI 13Pierson, Bryce S3 6:59.96

37.22 41.81 42.7442.11

44.18 43.43 43.26 43.18

41.78 40.25

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 13Bunchek, Max W1 1:10.65

34.31 36.34

SCSC-WI 14Kane, Christian J--- DQ

47.52 48.96

HSSB-WI 13Wells, Jonas W--- DQ

1:28.27

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 13Schilz, Benjamin J1 1:15.93

36.07 39.86

SCSC-WI 13Bunchek, Max W2 1:19.41

37.88 41.53

SCSC-WI 14Kane, Christian J3 1:28.96

41.53 47.43

HSSB-WI 14Dedow, Logan G4 1:34.53

45.02 49.51

HSSB-WI 13Wells, Jonas W5 1:38.46

45.55 52.91

HSSB-WI 13McLellan, Brett M6 1:47.22

49.18 58.04

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, James D1 2:25.24

31.22 38.93 32.9342.16

SCSC-WI 13Bunchek, Max W2 2:33.91

36.86 38.02 33.3345.70

HSSB-WI 13Schilz, Benjamin J3 2:37.42

34.84 42.05 36.9043.63

HSSB-WI 14Dedow, Logan G4 2:49.72

35.96 43.68 38.0252.06

SCSC-WI 14Kane, Christian J5 3:02.61

39.18 51.43 42.6849.32

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSSB-WI1 2:12.78

Wells, Jonas W 13 Schilz, Benjamin J 13

Muhlenbeck, James D 13 Dedow, Logan G 14

39.43 34.13 30.1529.07

ASCSC-WI--- DQ

45.91 36.35 34.3231.11

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASC-WI 20Haydon, Nick J1 25.97

NEAT-WI 17Sommer, Collin K2 26.18

SCSC-WI 12Soper, Zack R3 27.36

GBY-WI 10Verboort, Jarod M4 31.00

SCSC-WI 12Tetting, Adrian M5 32.83

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NEAT-WI 17Sommer, Collin K1 2:03.73

28.48 30.74 32.1432.37

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, James D2 2:08.08

28.71 32.61 32.3334.43

GBY-WI 10Verboort, Jarod M3 2:33.67

34.06 38.58 40.4940.54

SCSC-WI 12Tetting, Adrian M4 2:37.28

34.35 39.21 41.3542.37

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 12Soper, Zack R1 1:13.97

36.55 37.42

GBY-WI 10Verboort, Jarod M2 1:17.73

37.01 40.72

SCSC-WI 12Tetting, Adrian M--- DQ

39.13 41.42

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PASC-WI 20Haydon, Nick J1 1:07.55

31.17 36.38

NEAT-WI 17Sommer, Collin K2 1:18.89

37.31 41.58

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 13Schilz, Benjamin J1 2:38.95

35.65 40.01 41.1242.17

SCSC-WI 13Bunchek, Max W2 2:53.20

37.31 42.11 47.1646.62

WAVE-WI 13Pierson, Bryce S3 3:36.80

50.89 55.46 54.1256.33

HSSB-WI 13McLellan, Brett M4 3:47.46

48.52 59.11 58.231:01.60

WAVE-WI 12Deitrich, Connor M--- DQ

40.47 46.23 47.3847.08
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Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 12Soper, Zack R1 1:05.66

NEAT-WI 17Sommer, Collin K2 1:12.25

 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, James D1 1:08.13

30.88 37.25

HSSB-WI 14Dedow, Logan G2 1:19.54

36.32 43.22

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 12Soper, Zack R1 2:28.90

GBY-WI 16Freier, Nathan D2 2:32.82

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 12Soper, Zack R1 2:40.47

36.43 42.38 36.1545.51

GBY-WI 10Verboort, Jarod M2 2:56.55

41.31 43.12 37.9054.22

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 12Soper, Zack R1 4:54.98

32.49 37.81 36.6738.91

42.45 42.98 33.47 30.20

HSSB-WI 13Muhlenbeck, James D2 4:55.05

30.98 37.05 38.1339.60

42.37 42.80 33.44 30.68

GBY-WI 14Freier, Jordan D3 5:02.16

31.24 37.95 36.9036.45

43.06 44.14 36.31 36.11

GBY-WI 16Freier, Nathan D4 5:17.95

31.24 39.00 37.5138.54

47.78 49.59 37.72 36.57

GBY-WI 10Zablocki, Jackie A5 5:31.26

34.99 40.82 43.1643.05

46.91 47.54 38.26 36.53

GBY-WI 12Freier, Austin D--- DQ

40.52 48.00 45.5346.57

57.54 57.12 40.28 38.20

 
Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHSSB-WI1 2:01.46

Muhlenbeck, James D 13 Dedow, Logan G 14

Wells, Jonas W 13 Schilz, Benjamin J 13

27.22 31.97 29.0733.20

ASCSC-WI2 2:14.78

Bunchek, Max W 13 Engelhardt, Jonathan S 7

Kane, Christian J 14 Soper, Zack R 12

28.09 48.25 28.3030.14

 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCSC-WI--- DQ

Engelhardt, Jonathan S 7 Bunchek, Max W 13

Soper, Zack R 12 Kane, Christian J 14

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCSC-WI1 1:56.59

Martell, Clare L W12 Philbrick, Jamie N W11

Anker, Alyssa A W11 Kroenke, Taylor L W12

29.29 30.00 27.6929.61

AGBSC-WI2 1:58.18

Teske, Becca E W12 Hartman, DeZion L W11

Laird, Alaina A W11 Senogles, Morgan E W11

28.29 31.42 28.9829.49

AASC-WI3 2:02.34

VanLaanen, Karsyn A W12Gaston, Stephanie W W12

Van Dalen, Hannah M W12Pless, Kira M W12

31.19 32.69 27.9930.47

AWAVE-WI4 2:12.54

Waters, Malena L W12 Penn, Lauren A W11

Fritsch, Halee T W11 Sisto, Hannah A W12

28.67 34.11 33.2436.52

AHSSB-WI5 2:15.26

Krohn, Lillian E W11 Hurrish, Molly L W11

Plumb, Hattie J W12 Melendy, Jourdan L W11

29.69 33.88 36.1835.51

BGBSC-WI6 2:18.20

Patterson, Michaela L W11Norton, Kayla M W12

Thompson, Carrie R W12Kyles, Katie L W11

32.51 31.78 33.4540.46

BASC-WI7 2:49.25

Hoffman, Abby R W11 Schuman, Cora A W11

Werkheiser, Sophia M W11Manders, Mekendra A W12

37.47 43.84 37.0950.85

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCSC-WI1 2:08.09

Kroenke, Taylor L W12 Martell, Clare L W12

Philbrick, Jamie N W11 Anker, Alyssa A W11

31.46 34.87 29.2832.48

AGBSC-WI2 2:09.26

Teske, Becca E W12 Laird, Alaina A W11

Senogles, MacKenzie H W12Hartman, DeZion L W11

31.18 36.45 30.6231.01

AASC-WI3 2:21.03

Pless, Kira M W12 VanLaanen, Karsyn A W12

Van Dalen, Hannah M W12Hoffman, Abby R W11

34.06 37.10 36.7033.17

AHSSB-WI4 2:32.73

Melendy, Jourdan L W11 Hurrish, Molly L W11

Krohn, Lillian E W11 Plumb, Hattie J W12

38.79 43.26 34.9735.71

BGBSC-WI5 2:34.52

Patterson, Michaela L W11Norton, Kayla M W12

Kyles, Katie L W11 Thompson, Carrie R W12

35.99 41.11 38.5938.83

APASC-WI6 2:39.12

Gracyalny, Kayla R W12 Boerst, Kira J W12

Steffes, Cheyenne L W12 Slaby, Rachel A W11

44.06 47.02 31.4036.64

BASC-WI7 2:54.13

Werkheiser, Sophia M W11Melotte, Maggie M W11

Gaston, Stephanie W W12Manders, Mekendra A W12

55.01 47.11 36.4035.61

BHSSB-WI8 3:12.29

Stencil, Kristen M W11 Seidl, Lauren M W11

Cieslewicz, Alanna R W11Srenaski, Alexis C W11

46.92 1:02.73 29.5553.09

AWAVE-WI--- DQ

Greeneway, Abbey J W12Fritsch, Halee T W11

Sisto, Hannah A W12 Marquardt, Morgan M W11

42.25 41.75 32.9034.11

 
Mixed 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSC-WI 15Buss, Kenzie L1 2:18.14

30.11 34.87 36.8836.28

PASC-WI 12Van Lanen, Corrin E2 2:19.75

31.16 35.95 35.3737.27

ASC-WI 13O'Connell, Claire E3 2:26.13

HSSB-WI 16Muhlenbeck, Jessica A4 2:28.90

33.86 36.77 38.6839.59

HSSB-WI 14Laughlin, Erin K5 2:32.54

32.49 37.08 41.9940.98

HSSB-WI 13Lowry, Molly E6 2:32.82

32.20 37.90 41.7041.02

SCSC-WI 14Martell, Madeline R7 2:36.84

32.93 38.74 42.8742.30

SCSC-WI 12Martell, Clare L8 2:40.87

30.11 34.87 59.6136.28

GBSC-WI 12Senogles, MacKenzie H9 2:42.02

1:26.27

ASC-WI 12Pless, Kira M10 2:45.42

36.46 43.44 41.1944.33

ASC-WI 13VanLaanen, Aryn R11 2:45.63

35.87 42.58 42.9944.19

GBSC-WI 11Senogles, Morgan E12 2:56.23

31.16 35.95 1:11.8537.27

GBSC-WI 11Hartman, DeZion L13 3:03.37

6.34 2:57.03


